8/3/25, 1:04 PM
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https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

2/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Results

400m -

800m -

800m -

800m -

800m -

800m -

800m

800m -

1500m -

1500m -

1500m -

1500m -

3000m -

3000m -

3000m -

3000m -

Girls - U18 -

Boys -

Boys -

Boys -

Boys -

Girls -

- Girls -

Girls -

Boys -

Boys -

Boys -

Girls -

Boys -

Boys -

Boys -

Girls -

u18 -

u1s-

u18-

u18 -

u18-

u18 -

u18

u18 -

u18 -

u1is-

u18 -

u18 -

u18 -

u1is-

u18 -

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Final - Group D (of 4)

Finals - Summary
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Final - Group C (of 3)

Finals - Summary

Final - Group A (of 2)

- Final - Group B (of 2)

Finals - Summary
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Final

Finals - Summary
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Final

2000m Steeplechase (83.8cm) - Boys - U18 - Final

2000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) - Girls - U18 - Final
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Results

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 1 of 2-q: 8

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 2 q: 8

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Final

110m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heat - q: 8

110m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Final

400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) - Girls - U18 - Final

High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

High Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Pole Vault - Girls - U18 - Final

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Triple Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Triple Jump - Girls - U18 - Final
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Results

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Shot Put (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final

Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Discus Throw (1.5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final

Discus Throw (1kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Hammer Throw (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final

Hammer Throw (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Javelin Throw (700g) - Boys - U18 - Final

Javelin Throw (5009) - Girls - U18 - Final

5000m Race Walk - Girls - U18 - Final

10000m Race Walk - Boys - U18 - Final
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Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Results

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Sprint Medley Relay - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Sprint Medley Relay - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Sprint Medley Relay - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

100m -

Rank

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Lane Athlete

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

2008 - ROU

4 Luca Petru Zanfir
2008 - ROU

4 Luca Andrei Teirau
2008 - ROU

5 Robert Ciolacu
2009 - ROU

3 Constantin Luca Tita
2009 - ROU

5 Luca Razvan Joita
2009 - ROU

5 Darius Cristian Mihai Lung
2009 - ROU

4 Rares Mihai Rusu
2009 - ROU

4 Matei lonut Runceanu
2008 - ROU

5 Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

5 Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

6 Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

3 Mario Gabriel Giurgiu
2008 - ROU

8 George Gabriel Volintiru
2008 - ROU

3 Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU

6 Arthur-Mark Gyorgy
2008 - ROU

6 Bogdan Mihai
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

LPS Banatul

CSS Bacau

CSS Resita CSU Resita

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS 5 Bucuresti

L.Teoretic Carei CSM Giurgiu

LPS Banatul

CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Constanta - CSM Craiova

CSM Bucuresti

CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi

LPS Targu Mures

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025,11:25 AM

Bib  Place Group React. Result
358 1 1 10.91q
8977 1 2 11.10q
2070 1 3 11.15q
4037 2 3 ;;'27“
9306 1 4 :,;'28“
1503 2 4 11294
8258 2 2 11294
8964 1 6 11.37q
130991 5 11.40
177682 1 11.41
197272 5 11.53
1356 3 2 1154
4465 4 2 11.58
19776 3 1 1158
6357 3 3 11.61
6909 4 1 11.68
112494 3 1170

Wind

+0.0

+1.8

+0.5

+0.5

+1.3

+1.3

+1.8

+0.3

+0.0

+0.3

+1.8

+1.8

+0.0

+0.5

+0.0

+0.5
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 08/02/2025,11:25 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result ~ Wind
David Robert Dascal 11.71
18 8 2009 - ROU ACS Progress Oradea 21307 3 4 PB +1.3

Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

19 5 009 rou CSS Resita CSU Resita 4042 2 6 11.72 -08

Filip Alexandru Enache

20 3,009 RoU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7787 3 5 11.76 +0.3
21 3 ;gﬁ's :gu'““e' Stoica CS Rapid Bucuresti 861 3 6 11.86 0.8
22 2 ggg‘; G;;':J‘a LPS Targu Mures 6877 5 3 :,;'90 +0.5
23 6 ook Gabriel Glurea CS Dinamo Bucuresti 194124 6 11.93 038
24 3 AndrelApet CSS Onesti 2151 5 1 12.02 +0.0
25 2 ‘;(')‘g;_izgjz CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 6216 6 1 12.03 +0.0
26 g ShvuPetsorignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 5 2 1204 418
27 2 ;g‘ég'ftsoia'azs LPS Targu Mures 6926 4 4 ;5'09 +1.3
28 6 DomisLeonardG. Trandafi CSS Ploiesti 163624 5 1213 403
29 2 gg;g'_‘;‘::f"dm"ic CSS Bacau 2072 5 5 1217 +03
30 7 Eg;';deZ’Sa"“e' Brinzan Liceul Teoretic Traian Vuia Resita - CSU Resita 4081 6 2 ;5'26 +1.8
g1 2 Dregan Tudor CSM Craiova 4838 7 2 1251 +1.8
g2 7 Aierandru-Robert Cafadary CSM Bucuresti 197915 4 1252 413
33 8 ;;'gg _Ssgfj“ Tudor CS Olimpia Bucuresti 734 5 6 ;5'59 0.8
34 7  Ericllias Cosmin Mihai LPS Pitesti 16253 6 3 12.61 +0.5

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 08/02/2025, 11:25 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result ~ Wind
35 1 gg(‘)’;d f{;‘ffs LPS Targu Mures 6900 7 1 ;5'65 +0.0
36 8 el Serbanescy CS Olimpia Bucuresti 112297 3 1266 405
g7 1 Kool Szasz CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 100096 6 1267 o8
38 7 ;g?g_ssgjba Gabriel Avram LPS Targu Mures 6903 8 1 12.68 +0.0
g9 1 Dregestie CS Olimpia Bucuresti 111878 3 1269 405
40 2 ]udorAndretlonica CS Olimpia Bucuresti 166777 6 12.70 08
g1 7 SefanMoisolu CSS Ploiesti 7648 8 6 1279 o8
42 7 ggg':f’;gﬂajed CSS 4 Bucuresti 1366 6 5 12.84 +03
43 1 ggg‘;’fig‘&reh LPS Targu Mures 6878 8 2 13.00 +1.8
44 7 FemxMarian Ofar LPS Targu Mures 6918 6 4 13.08 +1.3
45 g DavidAndreica CSM Baia Mare 6605 7 5 1313 403
46 1 ggfff’;gjm Kurti LPS Targu Mures 6921 8 5 ;g.zo +0.3
00C 4 ;gg:f’;gﬁgda“ Togan CS Olimpia Bucuresti 716  00C 4 DNS

6 Antonio lonut Arsene LPS Pitesti 402 4 DNS

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 9/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

100m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 1 0of 6-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Jessus Armando Banicioiu
2008 - ROU

Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

George Gabriel Volintiru
2008 - ROU

Arthur-Mark Gyorgy
2008 - ROU

Andrei Apetri
2008 - ROU

Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

David Szocs
2008 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Onesti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/02/2025, 11:25 AM - Wind: +0.0

Bib

358

17768

19776

6909

2151

6216

6900

6903

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

React.

Result

10.914q

11.41

11.58
SB

11.68
PB

12.02

12.03

12.65
PB

12.68
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 6-q: 8 08/02/2025, 11:25 AM  Wind: +1.8

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Luca Petru Zanfir

14 e LPS Banatul 8977 11.10q
2 5 DariusCristian Miailung L Teoretic Carei CSM Giurgiu 8258 11294
3 6 12\52;023’3 hai Timus CSS 4 Bucuresti 1356 ;;'54
4 3 ;’3’;", RGgE”e' Giurgiu LPS Constanta - CSM Craiova 4465 11.58
5 8 Z')'E)"g“ igﬁis“ Ignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 ;5'04
6 7  ouardEmanuelBrinzan Liceul Teoretic Traian Vuia Resita - CSU Resita 4081 12.26
7 g Dragen Tudor CSM Craiova 4838 12.51
g 1  Rolandimreh LPS Targu Mures 6878 13.00

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 3 0of6-q: 8 08/02/2025, 11:25 AM * Wind: +0.5

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Luca Andrei Teirau

1 4 2008 - ROU CSS Bacau 2070 11.15¢q
Robert Ciolacu . . 11.27 g
2 5 2009 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4037 PB

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso

3 3 2010 - ROU CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi 6357 11.61
Bogdan Mihai - . 11.70
4 6 2009 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 11249 PB
Raul Grama 11.90
5 2 2008 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6877 PB

Eric llias Cosmin Mihai

6 7 2010 - ROU LPS Pitesti 16253 12.61
Matei Serbanescu N . 12.66
7 8 2008 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 11229 PB
Dragos llie - . 12.69
8 1 2008 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 11187 PB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 12/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 4 of 6 - q: 8 08/02/2025, 11:25 AM - Wind: +1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 ggg:t;rg[]" Luca Tita C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea 9306 :,;'28 a
2 5 LucaRazanloita CSS 5 Bucuresti 1503 11294
3 8 ggg;d_ ﬁgﬁert Dascal ACS Progress Oradea 21307 ;;‘71
4 2 Levente Balazs LPS Targu Mures 6926 12.09
5 7 ‘;‘é‘:’éﬁ"&;ﬂ"‘°be" Cafadaru CSM Bucuresti 19791 ;5'52

Felix Marian Olar

6 1 2008 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6918 13.08
Teodor Bogdan Togan L .
00C 4 2006 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 716 DNS

Antonio lonut Arsene

6 2009 - ROU LPS Pitesti 402 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 13/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 50f6-q: 8 08/02/2025, 11:25 AM - Wind: +0.3

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Matei lonut Runceanu

1 4 2008 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13099 11.40

Damian Andrei Budes

2 5 2008 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19727 11.53

Filip Alexandru Enache

3 3 2009 - ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7787 11.76
4 6 Eg(')‘;ifs;ggnard G. Trandafir CSS Ploiesti 16362 12.13
5 2 2;;:'?1%:""”"” CSS Bacau 2072 12.17
6 7 ZouhirMuajed CSS 4 Bucuresti 1366 12.84
7 g DavidAndeiea CSM Baia Mare 6605 13.13
8 1 Csese Laszlokurd LPS Targu Mures 6921 13.20

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 14/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 6 of 6 - q: 8 08/02/2025, 11:25 AM - Wind: -0.8

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Rares Mihai Rusu

1 4 2009 - ROU LPS Banatul 8964 11.37q

Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

2 5 2009 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4042 11.72

Lucas Samuel Stoica

3 3 2011 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 861 11.86

Patrick Gabriel Giurea

4 6 2008 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19412 11.93
5 8 buca ?;gfj" Tudor CS Olimpia Bucuresti 734 12.59
6 1 Kristof Szasz CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10009 12.67
7 2 Tudor Andret lonica CS Olimpia Bucuresti 16677 12.70
8 7 Stefan Molsolu CSS Ploiesti 7648 12.79

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 15/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Boys - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 12:20 PM - Wind: +2.5

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

1 4 2008 - ROU LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel 358 0.188 10.65

Luca Petru Zanfir

2 5 2008 - ROU LPS Banatul 8977 0.184  10.92

Rares Mihai Rusu

3 8 2009 . ROU LPS Banatul 8964 0.165  11.07

Robert Ciolacu

4 6 2009 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4037 0172 1117

Constantin Luca Tita

5 2 2009 - ROU C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea 9306 0147  11.20

Luca Razvan Joita

6 7 2009 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti 1503 0.150 11.26

Darius Cristian Mihai Lung

2009 - ROU L.Teoretic Carei CSM Giurgiu 8258 0.156 12.30

Luca Andrei Teirau

3 2008 - ROU CSS Bacau 2070 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 16/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Alessia-Maria Dan
2010 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

loana Dinca
2009 - ROU

Andrada Bianca Stroe
2008 - ROU

lulia Emma Cristoltan
2008 - ROU

Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU

Teodora Blaga
2009 - ROU

Patricia Theodora Chiranescu
2011 - ROU

Nicole Tanase
2010 - ROU

Daria Larisa Rad
2009 - ROU

Noemi-Greta Szakacs
2010 - ROU

Antonia Ariana Szekely
2009 - ROU

Alexandra Gabriela Cojocaru
2009 - ROU

Maria Sofia Grigore
2010 - ROU

Cristina Stefania Ghita
2009 - ROU

Elena Stanila
2008 - ROU

100m - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Pitesti

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Sighetul Marmatiei

CSM Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti

ACS Seven Athletic

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

19781

13069

1275

19783

4041

3586

3852

3576

434

1106

10211

6911

23403

19740

869

16270

20408

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025,11:10 AM

React. Result Wind
11.91q  +2.1
12.42q 01
12.61q 0.8
12620 195
12719  +2.1
12870 g
12920 g
;3‘02 9 08
13.09 421
1319 +08
1323 +2.1
1332 01
1337,
1340  +08
1354 08
13.67 408
1381 o8
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 08/02/2025,11:10 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
18 7 Qg&a"gg{j" LPS Targu Mures 6874 5 2 13.96  -0.1
18 7 ggg?_%%suma Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3897 5 4 13.96  +0.8

Maria Andreea Bozdog

20 2 2008 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3567 6 2 14.22 -0.1
21 8 ;g‘(;;",i‘;gsdreea Cires CSS 4 Bucuresti 1352 6 3 ;3‘60 -0.8
22 2 Qgggﬁaoﬁadea CSM Bucuresti 49891 7 3 1489 0.8
23 2 JamaDianaBalazs LPS Cluj Napoca 10213 5 1 15.02 +2.1
24 g  hndreeafeodoraStanca CS Rapid Bucuresti 862 6 1 1520 +2.1
25 8 E'O%':"ggﬁ Beatrice Sinca CSS Ploiesti 7727 7 2 ;3‘44 -0.1
26 8 gggga'i%zlj”a Petri LPS Cluj Napoca 3744 6 4 ;2'77 +0.8

g Siefania Sofia Golub CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3569 4 DNS

3 AnaMaria Stefan CSS Ploiesti 7729 1 DNS

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 18/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 1 0of 4-q: 8 08/02/2025,11:10 AM - Wind: +2.1

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Carolina-Andreea Punga

1 5 Carolina-£ CSM Bucuresti 19781 11.914

2 4 Andrada Blanca Stroe CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 12.714q

3 6 Patricia Theodora Chiranescu LPS Pitesti 434 13.00

4 7 ggg;a,f(;:fa Rad LPS Cluj Napoca 10211 13.23

5 2 ;gg:;‘ ';igsa Balazs LPS Cluj Napoca 10213 15.02

6 8 Andreea Teodora Stanca CS Rapid Bucuresti 862 15.20
3 Ana Maria Stefan CSS Ploiesti 7729 DNS

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of4-q: 8 08/02/2025,11:10 AM - Wind: -0.1

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Alessia-Maria Dan

1 5 2010 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 12.42q
2 4 Iulta Emrma Cristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 12874
3 6 Noemi-Greta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 13.32
4 3 Qg;g'?i:&' tana Szekely CSM Sighetul Marmatiei 23403 ;2'37
5 7 ‘;g(');a“:g{j” LPS Targu Mures 6874 13.96
6 2 Marla Andreca Bozdog CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3567 14.22
7 8 5;%’:"233 Beatrice Sinca CSS Ploiesti 7727 15.44
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 3 0of4-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU

Teodora Blaga
2009 - ROU

Maria Sofia Grigore
2010 - ROU

Elena Stanila
2008 - ROU

Lavinia Andreea Cires
2008 - ROU

Andreea Badea
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CS Rapid Bucuresti

ACS Seven Athletic

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/02/2025,11:10 AM - Wind: -0.8

Bib

1275

3852

3576

869

20408

1352

49891

React.

Result

12.61q

12.92q

13.54

13.81
PB

14.60
PB

14.89

21139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 4 0of 4-q: 8 08/02/2025,11:10 AM - Wind: +0.8
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
loana Dinca . 12.62 q
1 5 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19783 PB

Nicole Tanase

2 4 2010 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1106 13.19
Alexandra Gabriela Cojocaru .

3 6 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19740 13.40
Cristina Stefania Ghita . .

4 3 2009 - ROU LPS Pitesti 16270 13.67

5 7 Daria Cosma Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3897 13.96
2008 - ROU ic. A.Papiu llarian Dej .
Carla Cezara Petri . 15.77

6 8 2009 - ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 3744 PB

fani fi | .. .
2 Stefania Sofia Golub CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3569 DNS

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m - Girls - U18 - Final 08/02/2025,12:10 PM - Wind: +3.3

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Carolina-Andreea Punga

1 4 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19781 0.172 11.68
Alessia-Maria Dan .

2 5 2010 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 0.141 12.17

3 3 Sophia Maria Marinciu CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1275 0158  12.36
loana Dinca .

4 6 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19783 0.234 12.57
Andrada Bianca Stroe . .

5 2 2008 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 0.204 12.63

6 7 lulia Emma Cristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj N 3586 0209  12.71
2008 - ROU iitorul Cluj Napoca . .
Clara Sofia Lucaciu . . . .

7 1 2010 - ROU Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3852 0.176 12.85

8 8 Teodora Blaga CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3576 0407  13.02

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025, 10:50 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
1 4 ;g;?ig;’"am Banicioiu LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel 358 1 A 21.53 +1.6
2 Andrel Gabriel Bejanar CSS Focsani 16148 2 A 2209 416
3 gl(illéglézgjracostea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 3 A §§'42 +1.6
4 Rares Mimal Rusu LPS Banatul 8964 4 A 2259 116
5 Serban-Alexandru Luca LPS Banatul 9027 5 A 2277 116
6 Maret lonutt Runceant CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13099 6 A 22.99 +1.6
7 tuca Razvan Joita CSS 5 Bucuresti 1503 7 A 23.00 +1.6
8 ggg’;d rorenzo Lautaru CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 1 B 2349 402
9 Arihur-Mark Gyoray LPS Targu Mures 6909 2 B 2355 402
10 FIlp Alexandr Enache CSS C.Istrati Campina 7787 3 B 2365 102
11 Marlo Gabriel Giurgiu LPS Constanta - CSM Craiova 4465 4 B 23.71 +0.2
12 Mateo Caleb Strelcluc LPS Suceava 8436 5 B 23.84 +0.2
13 Artyom Mihai Timus CSS 4 Bucuresti 1356 1 C 2388 10,9
14 Lucas Samuel Stolca CS Rapid Bucuresti 861 6 B 23.93 +0.2
15 ngg:_a;O“fljhai CS Olimpia Bucuresti 11249 7 B gg,gg +0.2
16 Matel Calinovschi CSM Galati 20758 2 C 2407 109
17 Platanael Andronic CSS Bacau 2072 3 ¢ 2426 10,9
https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 24/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

200m -

Rank

18

19

20

20

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Lane Athlete

Raul Grama
2008 - ROU

Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

Demis Leonard G. Trandafir
2008 - ROU

Stefan David Tivadar
2009 - ROU

Kevin Zidaru
2008 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Rosca
2008 - ROU

Alexandru-Robert Cafadaru
2010 - ROU

Valentin Marian Ciobanu
2008 - ROU

Puscasu Gabriel Denis
2009 - ROU

Stefan Moisoiu
2011 - ROU

Zouhir Mnajed
2009 - ROU

David Szocs
2008 - ROU

Eric llias Cosmin Mihai
2010 - ROU

Luca Stefan Tudor
2009 - ROU

David Andreica
2010 - ROU

Darius Florentin Dumitru
2009 - ROU

Felix Marian Olar
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala -

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Ploiesti

CS Athletics Timisoara

CS Farul Constanta

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSS Ploiesti

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Pitesti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSM Baia Mare

LPS 1.B.Soter Buzau

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Bib

6877

6216

16362

17718

4260

9585

19791

421

6405

7648

1366

6900

16253

734

6605

3324

6918

08/03/2025, 10:50 AM

Place Group React. Result Wind
4 2435 409
5 ¢ 2451 40,9
6 C 2455 409
1 E 2455 405
7 ¢ 24.76 +0.9
2 E 2210 405
1 D 2510 402
2 D 25.26 +0.2
3 D 2528 4022
4 D 2244 402
5 D 2558 402
3 E 2569 405
6 D 2599 402
4 E 2005 405
5 E 2032 405
6 E 2672 405
7 D 26.90 +0.2
25/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025, 10:50 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
35 5  valentin Cristian Manoliu LPS Targu Mures 6899 7 E 28.38 +0.5

2011 - ROU

lonel Victor Gherea

2 2008 - ROU LPS Suceava 8439 C DNS
Viktor Balla
3 2011 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6897 E DNS

Luca Andrei Teirau

3 2008 - ROU CSS Bacau 2070 A DNS

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso

4 2010 - ROU CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi 6357 B DNS

Madalin Andrei Ungureanu

2011 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17777 D DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 5) 08/03/2025, 10:50 AM - Wind: +1.6

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

1 4 2008 - ROU LPS CI. Muscel CS CI. Muscel 358 21.53
2 5 Andrel SabrielBejanary CSS Focsani 16148 22.09
3 6 ;‘;EZI?:(?: racostea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 §§‘42
4 g DoreshihalRu LPS Banatul 8964 2259
5 7 gg:g?'gg&exa"d'“ Luca LPS Banatul 9027 §§'77

Matei lonut Runceanu

6 2 2008 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13099 22.99

Luca Razvan Joita

7 1 2009 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti 1503 23.00

Luca Andrei Teirau

3 2008 - ROU CSS Bacau 2070 DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 5) 08/03/2025, 10:50 AM - Wind: +0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 QD(?(‘]’;" ;‘(’)’Sm Lautaru CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 gg"‘g
2 8 ;\(;g;u‘rl;l\élj rk Gyorgy LPS Targu Mures 6909 gg.ss
3 7 ;:)Ig;,t_\rgsndru Enache CSS C.lstrati Campina 7787 gg.GS
4 3 2"0%? sgﬂrie' Giurgiu LPS Constanta - CSM Craiova 4465 23.71
5 5 Mateo Caleh Streleiue LPS Suceava 8436 23.84
6 g Lueas SamuelStolca CS Rapid Bucuresti 861 23.93
7 1 ngg:_a;O“f'jhai CS Olimpia Bucuresti 11249 gg'gg
4 Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi 6357 DNS

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 5)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Lane

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

Matei Calinovschi
2008 - ROU

Natanael Andronic
2008 - ROU

Raul Grama
2008 - ROU

Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

Demis Leonard G. Trandafir
2008 - ROU

Kevin Zidaru
2008 - ROU

lonel Victor Gherea
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSM Galati

CSS Bacau

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Ploiesti

CS Farul Constanta

LPS Suceava

08/03/2025, 10:50 AM - Wind: +0.9

Bib

1356

20758

2072

6877

6216

16362

4260

8439

React.

Result

23.88
PB

24.07
PB

24.26
PB

24.35
PB

24.51
PB

24.55
PB

24.76

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group D (of 5) 08/03/2025, 10:50 AM - Wind: +0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Alexandru-Robert Cafadaru . 25.10
1 6 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19791 PB

Valentin Marian Ciobanu

2 5 e LPS Pitesti 421 25.26
3 g PuscasuGabriel Denis LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6405 25.28
4 2 2;‘:??’;(’)'8‘3°i” CSS Ploiesti 7648 25.44
5 1 gg(‘)‘;‘irR“gﬂajed CSS 4 Bucuresti 1366 gg.ss
6 7 e llias Cosmin Mihal LPS Pitesti 16253 25.99
7 8 Sg:)i; _IvFlzaOrliJan Olar LPS Targu Mures 6918 26.90
4 Madalin Andrei Ungureanu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17777 DNS

2011 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group E (of 5) 08/03/2025, 10:50 AM - Wind: +0.5
Place  Lane  Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 8 g;;;a.n R%TJVid Tivadar CS Athletics Timisoara 17718 §g.55
2 g Srstian Stefan Rosca CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9585 25.10
3 4 23(‘)’:’. fgé%cs LPS Targu Mures 6900 gg.69
4 g bucaStefanTudor CS Olimpia Bucuresti 734 26.05
5 1 David Andreica CSM Baia Mare 6605 26.32
6 7 Darlus Florentin Dumitry LPS |.B.Soter Buzau 3324 26.72
7 5 ;Ig::ﬁtiznoﬁristian Manoliu LPS Targu Mures 6899 2538
3 \zlgﬁ?.r:gﬂa LPS Targu Mures 6897 DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025, 10:35 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

1 ‘;é:?ﬁgﬁaﬁa Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 1 A §§.14 0.4
2 Matalia Valentina Dragos CSS Lugoj CSM Lugoj 8858 2 A 2517 -0.4
3 Sara Mahmoud CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 3 A 26.04 -0.4
4 ‘z'g:‘f'_s:;ka"a Vucea CSM Timisoara 8806 4 A 26.22 0.4
5 ’;é:f";éﬁ Maria Parpalea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 5 A gg.zs 0.4
6 Lutza-Elena lordache CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 1 B 2661 104
7 Nadia Mia Pastrama LPS Braila CSM Onesti 2763 2 B 2677 401
8 ggf'fﬁ:g'&a Serban CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3506 6 A 26.86 -0.4
9 hlecsandra Scarlatescu CS Farul Cta CS Rapid Bucuresti 4311 3 B 2201 01
10 gé‘:ga,i%ff Lucaciu Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3852 7 A 27.36 -0.4
11 ;g??? F?(;Ergia Popescu CSS Calarasi 3917 1 D gg.m +0.9
12 ggfo"_':g[fta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 4 B 27.79 +0.1
13 ;’:;?f’;ﬁja"d’a Stanoiu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 635 5 B 27.84 +0.1
14 Stmona Mariana Constantin LPS Focsani 9454 1 ¢ 2192 411
15 ’2‘('):’;3_";53 Gabriela Cojocaru CSM Bucuresti 19740 6 B 28.08 +0.1
16 gg:gh Sgﬂ”e'a Milovanovici LPS Banatul 8990 7 B 28.17 +0.1
17 Marta Soffa Grigore CS Rapid Bucuresti 869 2 C 28.28 411
https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 32/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025, 10:35 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
18 5 ;3'131'3 ngﬂ"“ CS Rapid Bucuresti 16561 3 C 28.52 +1.1
19 6 gg;;a,ﬁgjjr LPS Targu Mures 6874 2 D gg.so +0.9
20 5 Lenastania ACS Seven Athletic 20408 3 D 2890 109
21 2 '2"0"1"13 “é'g:fe'a Hascau LPS Pitesti 16276 4  C 29.17 +1.1
22 4 ggg?_i%suma Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3897 5 C 29.24 +1.1
23 4 AiexandaBacu LPS Vaslui 9685 4 D 2934 409
24 7  DariaGabriclaGae CSS Calarasi 3009 5 D 2973 409
25 7 ;\(‘)’fgf‘:'o'ﬂa”a Motirlichie LPS Banatul 9028 6 C 30.00 +1.1
26 3 ’;(')‘SZ'?"R'(\)"S“" Baciu Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3855 6 D ﬁg'” +0.9
27 1 g;‘:gaf‘;ac)ﬁmma Neagu LPS Targu Mures 6925 7 D gg'53 +0.9
28 g _oorielaFlorentina Lazar CSS Calarasi 3020 7 C 3201 444
29 8 ;g%’:"zgfj Beatrice Sinca CSS Ploiesti 7727 8 D ﬁgj 6 09

5 ggﬁ:‘%ﬁia"“ Stroe CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 B DNF

1 Denisa Alexandra bragomir LPS Pitesti 406 c DNS

g  Daniela Alexia Ciobanu LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti 419 A DNS

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 4)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Alessia-Maria Dan
2010 - ROU

Natalia Valentina Dragos
2009 - ROU

Sara Mahmoudi
2008 - ROU

Vanessa Victoria Vucea
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Parpalea
2009 - ROU

Sofia Elena Serban
2011 - ROU

Clara Sofia Lucaciu
2010 - ROU

Daniela Alexia Ciobanu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Lugoj CSM Lugoj

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Timisoara

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/03/2025, 10:35 AM - Wind: -0.4

Bib

13069

8858

634

8806

17785

3596

3852

419

React.

Result

25.14
PB

25.17

26.04

26.22

26.25
PB

26.86

27.36

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 4) 08/03/2025, 10:35 AM - Wind: +0.1
Place Lane  Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Luza-Flenalordache CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 26.61
2 g adiaMiaPastrama LPS Braila CSM Onesti 2763 26.77
3 6 ;\éf)‘;s_a;g;a Scarlatescu CS Farul Cta CS Rapid Bucuresti 4311 2.0
4 7 Noemi-Greta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 27.79

2010 - ROU

Mara-Alexandra Stanoiu

5 2 2008 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 635 27.84

Alexandra Gabriela Cojocaru

6 1 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19740 28.08
Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
7 8 2010 - ROU LPS Banatul 8990 28.17
5 Andrada Bianca Stroe CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 DNF

2008 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group C (of 4) 08/03/2025, 10:35 AM * Wind: +1.1
Place Lane  Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
] 3 Zi)r:\frl:(;\iljariana Constantin LPS Focsani 9454 gg.92
2 6 'Zﬁlgé zgga Grigore CS Rapid Bucuresti 869 gg'zs
3 5 Taisia Schirca CS Rapid Bucuresti 16561 28.52

2011 - ROU

Ivana Mihaela Hascau

4 2 o LPS Pitesti 16276 29.17
5 4 Daria Cosma Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3897 29.24
2008 - ROU IC. A.Fapiu llarian Dej .

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie

6 7 2010 - ROU LPS Banatul 9028 30.00
Gabriela Florentina Lazar . 32.01
7 8 010 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3920 PB
1 Denisa Alexandra Dragomir LPS Pitesti 206 DNS

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 36/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group D (of 4) 08/03/2025, 10:35 AM * Wind: +0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 '2':)'?:“" Ff(;ffgia Popescu CSS Calarasi 3917 gg.m
2 6 Anita Malor LPS Targu Mures 6874 28.80
3 5 Flona Stanila ACS Seven Athletic 20408 28.90
4 4 Alexandra Baetu LPS Vaslui 9685 29.34
5 7 gg{ za'i?)';"e'a Gae CSS Calarasi 3909 gg.n
6 3 Qg;g'faR'g"S”a Baciu Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3855 ﬁg'”
7 1 g;?foar\:z)ﬁmma Neagu LPS Targu Mures 6925 23'53
8 8 Florentina Beatrice Sinca CSS Plojesti 7727 38.16
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/02/2025, 12:45 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
1 4 arioPetisorDoaga LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti 426 1 A a8.51
2 3 ;:)”O‘g‘_’ng‘j““ Cazacu CSM Onesti 9603 2 A 33.07
3 5 ‘;ggg‘i%%brie' Bejanaru CSS Focsani 16148 3 A 49.20
4 g Seran-Mlexandiluca LPS Banatul 9027 4 A 50.49
5 7  DensGheorghe Taschind CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 2032 5 A 51.15
6 5 aveo Caleh Strelcluc LPS Suceava 8436 1 B o199
7 8 ;(‘)'fg G:gﬂe' Ciocoiu CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 6 A 51.69
8 1 gggg?i;g:escu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 675 1 F gg.zg
g 4 RazvanlonutPaleacy CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 2 B 52.50
10 5 2":5’;" ;‘;’j“m Lautaru CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 1 C gg'”
11 2 otelloan Costelian LPS Pitesti 442 3 B o2.82
12 6 lamsleonardoLupy LPS Vaslui 9700 4 B 52.89
13 4 Seetan Morar LPS Suceava 8446 2 C °2.92
14 5 ;;'g;" sggda“ Serbanescu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 626 1 E gg'"
15 3 2"0';';' ggzﬁe' Postolache CSS 1 Constanta 4398 5 B 53.63
16 3 lonutMatelCiobany LPS Slatina CSM Slatina 7382 3 C >3.75
17 6 yiorelloan Medesan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 903 4 C >a.10

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
18 8
19 3
20 8
21 7
22 5
23 2
24 7
25 6
26 7
27 7
28 2
29 8
30 7
31 3
32 8
33 4
34 2

Athlete

Radu Tudor
2008 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Rosca
2008 - ROU

Vasile Nicolae Ciprian Peptenaru

2008 - ROU

Raul Stefan Lacatus
2008 - ROU

Andrei Valentin Leica
2009 - ROU

Kevin Zidaru
2008 - ROU

Andrei Lucas Haiduc
2010 - ROU

Raul Bogdan Astilean
2008 - ROU

Valentin Marian Ciobanu
2008 - ROU

Darius Gabriel Cozma
2011 - ROU

Fintinaru Mihai Razvan
2008 - ROU

Puscasu Gabriel Denis
2009 - ROU

Vasile Florin Cioltea
2008 - ROU

lonut Robert Adelin Mica
2009 - ROU

Stefan David Tivadar
2009 - ROU

Gabriel Flavian Dumitriu
2009 - ROU

Remus Andrei Avram
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Pitesti

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

LPS Targu Jiu

LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva

CSM Bucuresti

CS Farul Constanta

CSM Cluj Napoca LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Pitesti

CSS Caransebes

CSM Bacau

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Cluj Napoca

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

CS Athletics Timisoara

LPS Vaslui

CSS Caransebes

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

443

9585

5262

6160

10838

4260

3529

3800

421

3996

12651

6405

3742

6534

17718

9627

4004

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025,12:45 PM

Place Group React. Result

6 B 54.35
2 F gg.76
2 E gg.83
5 C 54.88
1 D gg.95
2 D gg.96
7 B 55.49
3 D 56.07
4 D 56.11
3 F gg.ZO
3 E lﬁg.28
6 C 56.55
4 E 56.59
5 D 56.65
4 F gg.OZ
5 E 22.23
5 F g;.45
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/02/2025, 12:45 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

lonel Victor Gherea

35 2008 - ROU LPS Suceava 8439 7 57.65
35 Tudor Matel Andries CSM Craiova 4885 6 o7.65
37 Miha Preda CSM Craiova 4877 6 58.40
38 ;‘35’:;%’3“ LPS Constanta 4471 7 1:00.80
39 gg;g’_‘iso?gda“ Ghemes LPS Targu Mures 6865 6 :,:800'88
00C Dents Simon Toma CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17759 00C 48.39
00C Andrel Cristian Gavrila CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13033 00C 49.19
g;’(’)g"_";gbmia SCM Deva CSU Resita 5904 DNF
Fabio Stefan Tudorica CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9287 DNS

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 6)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Mario Petrisor Doaga
2009 - ROU

Flavius lustin Cazacu
2008 - ROU

Andrei Gabriel Bejanaru
2008 - ROU

Serban-Alexandru Luca
2010 - ROU

Denis Gheorghe Taschina
2008 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu
2010 - ROU

Ciprian Irimia
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

CSM Onesti

CSS Focsani

LPS Banatul

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

CS Giroc Chisoda

SCM Deva CSU Resita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

426

9603

16148

9027

2032

9867

5904

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025,12:45 PM

React.

Result

48.51
PB

49.07
PB

49.20

50.49

51.15

51.69

DNF

41139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 6) 08/02/2025, 12:45 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
15 MateoCalebStrelciuc LPS Suceava 8436 o199
2 4 23;;’?';(';“"" Paleacu CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 52.50
3 2 atelloan Costelian LPS Pitesti 442 o2.82

lanis Leonardo Lupu

4 6 2010 - ROU LPS Vaslui 9700 52.89
5 3 bhnaiGabrielPostolache CSS 1 Constanta 4398 53.63
6 8 233:_2”;3’ LPS Pitesti 443 54.35
7 7 Andrei Lucas Haiduc CSM Cluj Napoca LPS Cluj Napoca 3529 55.49

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 6) 08/02/2025, 12:45 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 ;’gg’;", I;{%r: nzo Lautaru CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 gg.m
2 4 Stefan Morar LPS Suceava 8446 52.92
3 g lonutMatel Clobany LPS Slatina CSM Slatina 7382 o3.75
4 6 ‘2'(')‘(’)’;' ;‘;j‘ Medesan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 903 g;” 0

Raul Stefan Lacatus

5 7 2008 - ROU LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva 6160 54.88
Puscasu Gabriel Denis . . . .

6 8 9009 - ROU LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6405 56.55

7 2 lonel Victor Gherea LPS Suceava 8439 57.65

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 43/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group D (of 6) 08/02/2025, 12:45 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 gg;;‘?iR‘gﬂe"“" Leica CSM Bucuresti 10838 33'95
2 2 ggg? iigjru CS Farul Constanta 4260 gg'%
3 6 Raul Bogdan Astilean LPS Cluj Napoca 3800 56.07
4 7 ;’gé;"_t;{"ot"a”a“ Ciobanu LPS Pitesti 421 56.11
5 3 lonut Robert Adelin Mica CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6534 56.65
6 8 glloi:\gi zgesia CSM Craiova 4877 58.40
4 Fabio Stefan Tudorica CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9287 DNS

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 44/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group E (of 6) 08/02/2025, 12:45 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 ;;'g:r sggda" Serbanescu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 626 gg'"
2 8 \zlggiiglé ;‘gfjolae Ciprian Peptenaru LPS Targu Jiu 5062 gg.83
3 2 Fintinaru Minai Razvan CSM Bacau 12651 be.28
4 7 vasile Florin Cloltea LPS Cluj Napoca 3742 56.59
5 4 gg{l):;ig:{gl:vian Dumitriu LPS Vaslui 9627 23‘23
6 6 Tudor Matel Andries CSM Craiova 4885 o7.65
7 3 Andrel Ghita LPS Constanta 4471 1:00.80
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group F (of 6)

Place

0ooC

0oC

Lane

Athlete

Andrei lonescu
2008 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Rosca
2008 - ROU

Darius Gabriel Cozma
2011 - ROU

Stefan David Tivadar
2009 - ROU

Remus Andrei Avram
2011 - ROU

Antoniu Bogdan Ghemes
2009 - ROU

Denis Simon Toma
2003 - ROU

Andrei Cristian Gavrila
2005 - ROU

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

CSS Caransebes

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSS Caransebes

LPS Targu Mures

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

675

9585

3996

17718

4004

6865

17759

13033

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 12:45 PM

React.

Result

52.29
PB

54.76
PB

56.20
PB

57.02
PB

57.45
PB

1:00.88
PB

48.39

49.19
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
1 4
2 5
3 3
4 8
5 2
6 6
7 5
8 7
9 2
10 3
11 6
12 7
13 6
14 3
15 3
16 8
17 5

Athlete

Daniela Alexia Ciobanu
2009 - ROU

Vanessa Victoria Vucea
2011 - ROU

Alessia loana Burca
2009 - ROU

Alecsandra Scarlatescu
2009 - ROU

Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu
2009 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic
2011 - ROU

Carla Maria Roman
2011 - ROU

Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2010 - ROU

Denisa Maria Komives
2010 - ROU

Cristina-Andreea Musat
2008 - ROU

Isabela Maria Cubin
2009 - ROU

Simona Mariana Constantin
2011 - ROU

Luana Giorgia Popescu
2011 - ROU

Delia Grace Lazarescu
2011 - ROU

Raissa Andreea Ivanoiu
2008 - ROU

Ivana Mihaela Hascau
2011 - ROU

Denisa Costina Dumitru
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

CSM Timisoara

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

CS Farul Cta CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSM Bistrita

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Blaj

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Caransebes

LPS Focsani

CSS Calarasi

CSS Caransebes

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Pitesti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

419

8806

2051

4311

627

9868

2546

19421

159

643

4014

9454

3917

4005

9207

16276

19415

Place

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025,12:30 PM

Group React. Result

57.39
PB

57.90
PB

58.47
SB

59.72
PB

59.93
PB

1:00.28

1:01.04

1:01.61
PB

1:02.19

1:02.49
PB

1:02.83

1:03.36
PB

1:03.77
PB

1:03.95
PB

1:04.23
PB

1:04.47
SB

1:04.79
PB

47139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane

18 8
19 4
20 8
21 7
22 2
23 4
6
7
2
4
5

Athlete

Alexandra Nicolle Purdescu
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Baetu
2009 - ROU

Oana Madalina Cubin
2009 - ROU

Denisa Alexandra Dragomir
2008 - ROU

Nicoleta Cornelia Eli Manea
2008 - ROU

Alissia Catalina Ciobotaru
2009 - ROU

Nicole Tanase
2010 - ROU

Alina Claudia Rosca
2009 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
2010 - ROU

Maia Antonia Stanciu
2009 - ROU

Alicia Maria Benchia
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Caransebes

LPS Vaslui

CSS Caransebes

LPS Pitesti

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

CES Adjud

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

CSM Bistrita

LPS Banatul

LPS Pitesti

LPS Vaslui

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

4002

9685

4012

406

6543

22004

1106

2601

8990

430

12260

Place

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025,12:30 PM

Group React. Result

1:06.47
PB

1:06.85

1:07.76
SB

1:09.67

1:10.45

1:15.84

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 4)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Daniela Alexia Ciobanu
2009 - ROU

Vanessa Victoria Vucea
2011 - ROU

Alessia loana Burca
2009 - ROU

Alecsandra Scarlatescu
2009 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic
2011 - ROU

Denisa Maria Komives
2010 - ROU

Alina Claudia Rosca
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

CSM Timisoara

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

CS Farul Cta CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Blaj

CSM Bistrita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

419

8806

2051

4311

9868

159

2601

08/02/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

57.39
PB

57.90
PB

58.47
SB

59.72
PB

1:00.28

1:02.19

DNF
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 4)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Lane

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Carla Maria Roman
2011 - ROU

Cristina-Andreea Musat
2008 - ROU

Isabela Maria Cubin
2009 - ROU

Simona Mariana Constantin
2011 - ROU

Ivana Mihaela Hascau
2011 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
2010 - ROU

Maia Antonia Stanciu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bistrita

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Caransebes

LPS Focsani

LPS Pitesti

LPS Banatul

LPS Pitesti

Bib

2546

643

4014

9454

16276

8990

430

08/02/2025, 12:30 PM

React. Result

1:01.04

1:02.49
PB

1:02.83

1:03.36
PB

1:04.47
SB

DNS

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group C (of 4) 08/02/2025, 12:30 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6  LuanaSlorgiaPopescu CSS Calarasi 3917 1:03.77
2 g haiesaAndreea vanold C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea 9207 1:04.23
3 5 Denisa Costina Dumitru CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19415 1:04.79
4 4 ’Z"éf)’;a_":gz Baetu LPS Vaslui 9685 1:06.85
5 8 g:g:l\élca)ﬂalina Cubin CSS Caransebes 4012 ;é07'76

Denisa Alexandra Dragomir

2008 - ROU LPS Pitesti 406 1:09.67

Nicoleta Cornelia Eli Manea

7 2 2008 - ROU CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6543 1:10.45

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 51/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group D (of 4)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Lane

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu
2009 - ROU

Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2010 - ROU

Delia Grace Lazarescu
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Nicolle Purdescu
2010 - ROU

Alissia Catalina Ciobotaru
2009 - ROU

Nicole Tanase
2010 - ROU

Alicia Maria Benchia
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Caransebes

CSS Caransebes

CES Adjud

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

LPS Vaslui

Bib

627

19421

4005

4002

22004

1106

12260

08/02/2025,12:30 PM

React. Result

59.93
PB

1:01.61
PB

1:03.95
PB

1:06.47
PB

1:15.84

DNF

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025,11:25 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

] ;:)%\glleouustin Cazacu CSM Onesti 9603 ;:352.52
2 ggzgd F'fgjmf Kolozsi CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 4672 ;:5353'71
3 Dents Gheorghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 2032 1:53.81
4 ZD:[\)I;d gca)lL)Jriel Licsandru CSM Bucuresti 607 ;;354.65
5 ;'B’:’,"ng: Blidar CSU Arad 19002 ;:857'1 3
6 ;/(I)a:)r;énR\OIEsile Ignatescu LPS Suceava 12435 ;;359.78
7 uca Gabriel Clocolu CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 2:01.39
8 fanis Leonardo Lupu LPS Vaslui 9700 2:01.59
9 gg;;"f';é%"“t Paleacu CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 2:02.49
10 ‘2'(')‘[’)';‘*' L‘:;j' Medesan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 903 §:B°2'9°
11 g:;tﬂl\;gﬂan Stefu LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 3303 §:802.96
12 uca Bolintinescu LPS Botosani 3003 2:03.40
13 Andrel Antoche CSS Barlad 9577 2:03.62
14 \zlggge |:loitL:JoIae Ciprian Peptenaru LPS Targu Jiu 5262 I3;303.92
15 Mihai Gabriel Postolache CSS 1 Constanta 4398 2:04.65
16 Razvan-Gabriel Toth CSS Hunedoara 6047 2:04.94
17 gggga'nR(;a:Jbriel Breahna CSM Bacau 15656 l3:305.83

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025,11:25 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result
Raul Stefan Lacatus 2:08.95
18 8 2008 - ROU LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva 6160 7 B PB

Andrei Valentin Leica

19 2 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 10838 8 B 2:09.14
20 9 (;g(l));’i.eégtavian Dumitriu LPS Vaslui 9627 9 5 §B1 2.31
21 7 grgt;rfa;grihai Razvan CSM Bacau 12651 3 c §B1 3.18
22 4 gg::ig(ﬁ:exandru Bogatoiu CSM Dorna 8554 4 c §B1 7.09
23 3 owardBrasoveanu LPS Botosani 3024 5 ¢ 2194
24 5 Dosslus Oftean LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva 6082 6 C 22099
25 8 g;:f;hR%Zniel Grigore CS Atletic Clyj 18530 7 C §:B50-25
6 Ovidiu Florin Giaman CSS Onesti 2155 c DNS

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3) 08/03/2025, 11:25 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

] 5 Z:Je;)\gtf;loftin Cazacu CSM Onesti 9603 ;:352.52
2 4 AreadKiistofKolozsi CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 4672 1:53.71
3 6 2"3(')’;3 ggff’ghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 2032 ;;353'81
4 3 ZDS(‘)’;" ggﬂrie' Licsandru CSM Bucuresti 607 ;:854'65
5 2 hlexandr Blidar CSU Arad 19002 1713
6 8 gﬂt)%r;énR\éasile Ignatescu LPS Suceava 12435 ;;359.78
7 7 ;gfg _G;('J’Se' Ciocoiu CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 2:01.39
8 9 ';:;'; _L:gﬂam Lupu LPS Vaslui 9700 2:01.59
9 1 Razvan-Gabriel Toth CSS Hunedoara 6047 2:04.94

2008 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3) 08/03/2025, 11:25 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Razvan lonut Paleacu

1 5 2009 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 2:02.49
2 7 \zlé%;eF :{%aJ Medesan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 903 IE:BOZ'QO
3 6 lonutMaran Stefu LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 3303 29296
4 g LucaBolintinescu LPS Botosani 3003 20340
5 1 Anrel Amoche CSS Barlad o577 ~ Z93.62
6 4  oihaiGabriel Postolache CSS 1 Constanta 4398 2:04.65
7 g houStefanlacitus LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva 6160  208.95
8 2 gggg‘?iR‘gﬂe"ﬁ" Leica CSM Bucuresti 10838  2:09.14
9 9 gg;;i.eégtavian Dumitriu LPS Vaslui 9627 §B1 2.31
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Vasile Nicolae Ciprian Peptenaru

2008 - ROU

Adrian Gabriel Breahna

2008 - ROU

Fintinaru Mihai Razvan

2008 - ROU

Cosmin Alexandru Bogatoiu

2009 - ROU

Eduard Brasoveanu
2009 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Stefan Daniel Grigore
2010 - ROU

Ovidiu Florin Giaman
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Targu Jiu

CSM Bacau

CSM Bacau

CSM Dorna

LPS Botosani

LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva

CS Atletic Cluj

CSS Onesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/03/2025,11:25 AM

Bib

5262

15656

12651

8554

3024

6082

18530

2155

Result

2:03.92
PB

2:05.83
PB

2:13.18
PB

2:17.09
PB

2:19.45
PB

2:20.99
SB

2:50.25
PB

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

800m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

0ooC

Lane

8-2

1-1

Athlete

Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu
2011 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic
2011 - ROU

Alessia loana Burca
2009 - ROU

Yasemin Dalkilic
2009 - ROU

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Isabela Maria Cubin
2009 - ROU

Irina Funduianu
2009 - ROU

Raisa Elionora Budea
2009 - ROU

Carla Maria Roman
2011 - ROU

Denisa Maria Komives
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

Irimita Adelina Petronela
2009 - ROU

Ana Maria Nedelcu
2008 - ROU

Evelina Paraschiva Cotea
2009 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Pop Ambroze
2009 - ROU

Denisa Costina Dumitru
2011 - ROU

Nicoleta Mocan
2008 - MDA

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Bacau SCM Bacau

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

CSS Caransebes

LPS Botosani

CSM Craiova

CSM Bistrita

CSS Blaj

CS Athletics Timisoara

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CS Farul Constanta

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Atletic Cluj

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

SSSA MEC

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

8743

9868

2051

16586

17711

4014

2994

4919

2546

159

17728

6394

4349

8767

1853

19415

309

00C A

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/03/2025, 11:10 AM

Place Group Result

A §B1 6.33
A §B1 6.78
A 2:17.44
A §B1 9.42
A I3;320.32
A 2:21.96
B §;323.38
B 2:28.97
A 2:29.03
A 2:29.92
B 2:31.22
A 2:31.57
B 2:35.55
B 2:36.52
B §;341 .45
B §g45.62

2:16.12
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025,11:10 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result
7  SabinaElena Grigore CSS Calarasi 3904 B DNF

2008 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2) 08/03/2025,11:10 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
] 5 ;I)?):aanc:leJ Bianca Vasilescu CSM Danubiu TL 8743 §B1 6.33
2 6 hovalia Savrlovic CS Giroc Chisoda oges 21678

Alessia loana Burca

3 4 2009 - ROU CSS Bacau SCM Bacau 2051 2:17.44
Yasemin Dalkilic . 2:19.42
4 7 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 16586 PB
Mara Gherase . - . 2:20.32
5 8-1 2011 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova 17711 PB

Isabela Maria Cubin

6 3 2009 - ROU CSS Caransebes 4014 2:21.96

Carla Maria Roman

7 82  ,511-RoOU CSM Bistrita 2546 2:29.03

Denisa Maria Komives

8 12 010-ROU CSS Blaj 159 2:29.92
Irimita Adelina Petronela . . . . .

9 1-1 2009 - ROU LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6394 2:31.57

ooc 2  NicoletaMocan SSSA MEC 309 2:16.12

2008 - MDA
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Lane

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Irina Funduianu
2009 - ROU

Raisa Elionora Budea
2009 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

Ana Maria Nedelcu
2008 - ROU

Evelina Paraschiva Cotea
2009 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Pop Ambroze
2009 - ROU

Denisa Costina Dumitru
2011 - ROU

Sabina Elena Grigore
2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Botosani

CSM Craiova

CS Athletics Timisoara

CS Farul Constanta

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Atletic Cluj

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Calarasi

Bib

2994

4919

17728

4349

8767

1853

19415

3904

08/03/2025,11:10 AM

Result

2:23.38
PB

2:28.97

2:31.22

2:35.55

2:36.52

2:41.45
PB

2:45.62
PB

DNF
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

1500m -

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Athlete

David Gabriel Licsandru
2009 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Andrei Casian Crasovan
2008 - ROU

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru
2008 - ROU

Luca Bolintinescu
2010 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

Marius Boboc
2009 - ROU

Marian Vasile Ignatescu
2009 - ROU

Andrei Antoche
2009 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Toth
2008 - ROU

Eduard Andrei Ciortan
2008 - ROU

Matei Stefan Vasiliu
2011 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Cosmin Alexandru Bogatoiu
2009 - ROU

Eduard Brasoveanu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CSS Caransebes

LPS Botosani

LPS Targu Jiu

LPS Botosani

CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Caransebes

LPS Suceava

CSS Barlad

CSS Hunedoara

CSM Danubiu TL

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva

CSM Dorna

LPS Botosani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

607

4672

3991

3010

17656

3003

18506

9877

4015

12435

9577

6047

8749

8774

6082

8554

3024

Place

10

08/02/2025,10:30 AM

Group Result

A 4:04.96
A gé05.28
A 3;308.37
A 381 0.03
A ‘F‘>B1 2.33
A 4:13.13
A 4:13.84
A 381 4.34
B gé26.99
A 4:27.34
B 3;327.38
A 4:33.75
B ;::340.09
B 4:43.40
B 4:45.97
B 3;46.72
B ;::347.1 2
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

1500m -

Rank

18

19

20

Boys - U18 - Finals

Athlete

Vlad Haris Lazarescu
2011 - ROU

Pavel Stoian
2011 - ROU

Daniel Dinu
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Summary

Club/School

CSS Caransebes

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

4007

13064

619

Place

8

9

10

08/02/2025,10:30 AM

Group Result

4:47.91
B PB
4:59.64
B PB
5:04.02
B PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

10

Athlete

David Gabriel Licsandru
2009 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Andrei Casian Crasovan
2008 - ROU

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru
2008 - ROU

Luca Bolintinescu
2010 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

Marian Vasile Ignatescu
2009 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Toth
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CSS Caransebes

LPS Botosani

LPS Targu Jiu

LPS Botosani

CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS Suceava

CSS Hunedoara

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 10:30 AM

Bib

607

4672

3991

3010

17656

3003

18506

9877

12435

6047

Result

4:04.96

4:05.28
PB

4:08.37
PB

4:10.03
PB

4:12.33
PB

4:13.13

4:13.84

4:14.34
PB

4:27.34

4:33.75
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2) 08/02/2025, 10:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 %%’;‘figﬁb“ CSS Caransebes 4015 ‘S':st'gg
2 Andrel Antoche CSS Barlad 9577 o:27.38
3 EgggldegBdrei Ciortan CSM Danubiu TL 8749 3;340.09
4 Matei Stefan Vasiliu CSM Danubiu TL 8774 4:43.40

2011 - ROU

Dassius Oltean

5 2010 - ROU LPS Cetate Deva / CSM Deva 6082 4:45.97
6 (z:gosgigolﬂexandru Bogatoiu CSM Dorna 8554 IPI;B46.72
7 Eg:; rngLasoveanu LPS Botosani 3024 3;47'1 2
8 \ZI:;(: H:g; Lazarescu CSS Caransebes 4007 ‘;;347'91
9 23:’?'_ itg&an CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13064 3;359'64
10 g;g;e_'gg” CSM Bucuresti 619 §:B°4'°2
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

1500m - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Denisa Andreea Horlescu

2 2009 - ROU

3 Florentina Aylin Zub
2008 - ROU

4 Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu
2011 - ROU

5 Roxana Maria Cordea
2010 - ROU

6 Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

7 Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu
2010 - ROU

8 Maria Mirabela Irimiov
2010 - ROU

9 Stefania Jasmina Guzumas
2009 - ROU
Ana Fitu

10 2009 - ROU

11 Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

12 Evelina Paraschiva Cotea
2009 - ROU

13 loana Andreea Muris
2010 - ROU

14 Rebeca Maria Miu
2010 - ROU

15 Ana Maria Nedelcu

2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Club/School

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Danubiu TL

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Banatul

LPS Vaslui

LPS Botosani

LPS Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS Vaslui

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CS Farul Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/02/2025, 10:20 AM

Bib

17711

6439

6430

8743

901

8975

12217

3014

12245

17723

17728

8767

12230

9366

4349

Result

4:47.03
PB

4:47.48

4:48.04

4:48.12

4:57.58

5:01.45

5:03.13
PB

5:07.25
PB

5:09.73

5:12.61

5:16.93

5:26.85

5:28.62

5:30.66

5:41.75
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025, 09:45 AM

Rank Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result

Andrei Casian Crasovan

1 2008 - ROU CSS Caransebes 3991 1 A 9:01.43

Liviu Vasilica Isache

2 2010 - ROU LPS Botosani 3010 2 A 9:02.12

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru

3 e LPS Targu Jiu 17656 3 A 9:05.32
4 ;‘g(')';'fa;g'UMaria" Stefan LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6411 4 A 9:07.52
5 ggg’;d, ﬁg‘:heu CS Unirea Alba lulia 19 5 A 2:81 0.32
6 Anrel Stefan Halapciue CSS Barlad CSM Onesti %12 6 A 9:14.81
7 ;;'fgr RD&T‘""‘ Dumitrascu CS Giroc Chisoda 9877 7 A 9:17.26
g lonnNeculcea LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6386 8 A o816
g Ahlexandm Florinel Serban CSS Caracal CSM Slatina 10421 9 A 9:30.13
10 Matet Moldovan CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca 18506 1 B 5042
11 'g';”:gﬂ CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti 15957 10 A 9:39.68
12 Qggfgﬁri" Bogolin CSM Bistrita 2589 2 B g;‘”s
13 gggg‘?iR“gﬁda'i" Serbu LPS 1.B.Soter Buzau 3327 3 B 9:55.27
14 el igﬁa" Vasiliu CSM Danubiu TL 8774 4 B 2:59.06
15 peim Rares Platon LPS Vaslui 12252 5 B 19:00.70
16 mglstgﬁb“ CSS Caransebes 4015 6 B 10:05.37
17  loanlucaBorza CSM Unirea Alba lulia 582 7 B 10:07.96

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

3000m - Boys - U18 - Finals

Rank Athlete

Eduard Andrei Ciortan

18 2008 - ROU
19 Vlad Haris Lazarescu
2011 - ROU
lonut Sebastian Stoian
20 ’

2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Summary

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CSS Caransebes

LPS I.B.Soter Buzau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

8749

4007

3305

Place

8

9

10

08/03/2025, 09:45 AM

Group

Result

10:14.00
PB

10:14.41
PB

10:38.07

68/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2) 08/03/2025, 09:45 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Andrei Casian Crasovan

1 2008 - ROU CSS Caransebes 3991 0:01.43

Liviu Vasilica Isache

2 2010 - ROU LPS Botosani 3010 9:02.12

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru

3 2008 - ROU LPS Targu Jiu 17656 9:05.32
4 bemnarlu Marian Stefan LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6411 9:07.52
5 ZDS(‘J’;" ﬁgruche” CS Unirea Alba lulia 19 2’51 0.32
6 ggggffgjfa“ Halapciue CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9612 9:14.81
7 Zg:‘gr sganimk Dumitrascu CS Giroc Chisoda 9877 9:17.26
8 Florin Neculcea LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6386  oo516
9 ;')E’;”_“;(;: Florine| Serban CSS Caracal CSM Slatina 10421  9:30.13
10 '2‘:;'(‘)"':'55 CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti 15957  9:39.68
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2) 08/03/2025, 09:45 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 Matel Moldovan CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca 18506 o042
2 ;\g(f;iRFO"L’J"" Bogolin CSM Bistrita 2589 2’846'95
3 gggg‘?i;gada"" Serbu LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 3327 9:55.27
4 Matel Stefan Vasiliu CSM Danubiu TL 8774 2:59.06
5 ng:l;u I;gr:s Platon LPS Vaslui 12252 ;(8)100.70
6 ;’:;’;‘_'SRE‘L’J"°° CSS Caransebes 4015 10:05.37
7 '2‘(’)30'; _L‘;‘STJB“Z"" CSM Unirea Alba lulia 582 10:07.96
8 Eggg 'degBdrei Ciortan CSM Danubiu TL 8749 ;g:M'OO
9 ‘ZI(I)T: H:gj Lazarescu CSS Caransebes 4007 ;3:14‘41
10 lonut Sebastian Stoian LPS 1.B.Soter Buzau 3305 10:38.07

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

3000m - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Denisa Andreea Horlescu
2009 - ROU

Florentina Aylin Zub

2 2008 - ROU

3 Roxana Maria Cordea
2010 - ROU

4 Andreea Valentina Telegeanu
2008 - ROU

5 Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

6 Stefania Jasmina Guzumas
2009 - ROU

7 Ana Fitu
2009 - ROU

8 Beatrice Ana Maria Codreanu
2010 - ROU

9 Maria Mirabela Irimiov
2010 - ROU

10 Oana Gabriela Rosca
2009 - ROU

11 loana Andreea Muris
2010 - ROU

12 Seghedin lasmina lonela
2009 - ROU

13 Rebeca Maria Miu
2010 - ROU

14 Oana Cristina Bejinaru
2010 - ROU

15 Ana Teodora Grigorie
2009 - ROU

16 Karla Maria Lolea
2010 - ROU

17 loana Maria Aparaschivei

2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Club/School

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS 1.B.Soter Buzau

LPS Banatul

LPS Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

LPS Vaslui

LPS Botosani

CSM Bistrita

LPS Vaslui

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

CSM Craiova

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

Col. Nat. 0.0nic. Sud 190 Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/03/2025, 09:30 AM

Bib Result

6439  10:38.50
o430  10:38.56
901 10:50.13
3331 10:53.76
8975  10:54.79
12245 105602
17723 11:05.53
1217 110614
so14  11:08.05
2597  11:25.64
12230 1112939
633 113805
9366  11:41.19
6532  12:07.47
4852 12:36.68
6ss0  13:3003
1711 13:46.28
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

2000m Steeplechase (83.8cm) - Boys - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Alexandru Florinel Serban . 6:10.42
1 2008 - ROU CSS Caracal CSM Slatina 10421 PB

Lemnariu Marian $tefan

2 2009 - ROU LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6411 6:12.72
3 zDg::)u§RI§)éJvan Razvanta CSM Bistrita 2593 281 7.05
4 Florin Neculcea LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6386 6:43.16
2009 - ROU
5 '2‘(’;'(‘)”:'55 CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti 15957 2554'78
6 Andre! Florin Bogolin CSM Bistrita 2589 5583
7 g(;’(i)(;i.u::)t]rin Giaman CSS Onesti 2155 I3;320.29
8 Petru Rares Platon LPS Vaslui 12252 [:328
9 ggg;’figgz"“‘ Boc LPS Baia Mare 6654 7:57.93
10 zgﬁ'! :gﬁnte CSM Bucuresti 604 2:81 7.84
Adrian Gabriel Breahna CSM Bacau 15656 DNE

2008 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

2000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Irimita Adelina Petronela
2009 - ROU

Irina Funduianu
2009 - ROU

Oana Gabriela Rosca
2009 - ROU

Seghedin lasmina lonela
2009 - ROU

Oana Cristina Bejinaru
2010 - ROU

Karla Maria Lolea
2010 - ROU

loana Maria Aparaschivei
2009 - ROU

Denisa Alexia Cimpean
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Botosani

CSM Bistrita

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

Col. Nat. 0.0Onic. Sud 190 Bucuresti

CSS Medias

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/02/2025,11:45 AM

Bib

6394

2994

2597

6383

6532

6540

1711

7912

Result

7:38.98

7:40.26
PB

7:50.18
PB

8:11.65

8:56.87
PB

9:12.69
PB

9:41.64

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 08/02/2025, 09:50 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

Natalia Valentina Dragos

15 e CSS Lugoj CSM Lugoj 8858 1 1 14.16q NWI
2 5 gg‘(‘)‘:‘%atjia Ciuculan CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 1 2 14219 NWI
3 6 ;a(;;a zigja CSM Bucuresti 19783 2 2 14.83q NWI
4 3 ';;d;é g’g; Pastrama LPS Braila CSM Onesti 2763 3 2 15.02q NWI
5 g AleCristinaMunteanu CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 2 1 15.09q NWI
5 6 ;gg:f‘:gj"eea Mocanu LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9475 2 1 15.09q NWI
7 4 2223_";%3“"3 Pristolian CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 15064 4 1 15.17q NWI
8 4 EggéM;roiZ Mincu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 632 4 2 16.20q NWI
g 7  DiancaMarialchim CSM Braila 2716 5 1 1630  NWI
10 7  RekaDobai-Pataky CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10011 5 2 1820  NWI

2008 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 1 0of 2 - q: 8 08/02/2025, 09:50 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Natalia Valentina Dragos

1 5 2009 - ROU CSS Lugoj CSM Lugoj 8858 14.16 q
2 g AlsCristinaMunteany CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 15.09 q
2 6 ;g;‘:‘_’:gﬂreea Mocanu LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9475 15.09q
4 4 SefaniaRiana Pristolian CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 15064 15.17
5 7 Bianca Maria Ichim CSM Braila 2716 16.30

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 2 0of 2-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

loana Dinca
2009 - ROU

Nadia Mia Pastrama
2010 - ROU

Eva-Maria Mincu
2008 - ROU

Reka Dobai-Pataky
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Club/School

CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Brdila CSM Onesti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

1361

19783

2763

632

10011

08/02/2025, 09:50 AM

React.

Result

14.21q

14.83¢q

15.02 g

16.20 q

18.20
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

100m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 10:45 AM - Wind: +1.0

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Natalia Valentina Dragos

L 4 2009 - ROU CSS Lugoj CSM Lugoj 8858 13.89
2 5 gé%g?'x)afa Ciuculan CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 14.06
3 3 IZ%T;: [F::;‘Sa CSM Bucuresti 19783 ;3-79
4 6  hodiaMaPastama LPS Braila CSM Onesti 2763 14.80
5 7 ;g;i:?:ggreea Mocanu LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9475 14.84
6 1 Stefanta Riana Pristolian CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 15064 1517
7 2 Als-CrstinaMunteany CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 15:20
8 8 Egg:‘:g; Mincu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 632 :F5’é99
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

110m Hurdles (91.4cm/ 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heat - q: 8 08/02/2025, 10:05 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4  PavelCatalin Bunea LPS Braila CSM Onesti 2820 1510

2009 - ROU

Darius lonut Dorcioman

2 3 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 355 15.16q
3 5 2’(')%’;"_ g’gtai Grozea CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 15.17q
4 6 gg;;?gé%nm Radu CS Farul Constanta LPS Constanta 4291 15.45¢q
5 7 hndreasVriscu CSM Constanta 22216 15.55
6 8 gggg‘?iR%‘ﬂ” CSM Baia Mare 6615 16.01q
7 1 SilviuPetrisorignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 18.03

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

110m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 10:55 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Mario Mihai Grozea

L 6 008 ROU CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 14.46

Pavel Catalin Bunea

25 000-RoU LPS Braila CSM Onesti 2820 14.60

Darius lonut Dorcioman

3 4 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 355 15.07

4 3 ggg;"f";(')‘t“”t Radu CS Farul Constanta LPS Constanta 4291 15.43

5 7 ggfgf’fo‘érisc" CSM Constanta 22216 15.73

6 2 AndrelBulor CSM Baia Mare 6615 16.06
8 Silviu Petrisor Ignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 DNS

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 08/03/2025, 10:20 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
1 4 2’;’;9 :ggi“r Doaga LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti 426 1 A gg.sz
2 3 ShviuStefanutOana LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9473 2 A ce.31
3 5 Marlo MihaiGrozea CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 3 A 57.01
4 6 gggg’fi:oD;mitr” Adam LPS Focsani 9481 4 A 59.19
5 g ooddan Stefan Gavriluta CSM Sfantul Gheorghe 4582 5 A oo-44
6 5 ooorielAndrelRusy LPS Focsani 9457 1 B >o-88
7 q  PavelMateiOlary LPS Constanta 4460 6 A 1:00.34
g 6  ontRopertAdelinMioa CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6534 2 B 1:00.73
9 4 ;’g;ﬂ;ﬁfe' llie CSS Caransebes 3997 3 B ;;301 75
10 g Ahnerel CosminBratu LPS Focsani 9484 4 B 1:01.99
11 2 gg;;ég(l)%nm Radu CS Farul Constanta LPS Constanta 4291 7 A 1:02.05
12 2 ’z‘gfg‘?;f)‘é"sc“ CSM Constanta 22216 5 B ;’802'79
13 7 ;J’ffr gf)aljei Andries CSM Craiova 4885 6 B 1:05.64
14 7 baurentiu Teodor Clubotariu CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 8 A 1:07.51
3 Silviu Petrisor Ignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 B DNS

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Mario Petrisor Doaga LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

2009 - ROU
2 g ShvuStefanutOana LPS Focsani CSM Focsani
3 5 2’:;29 :IOiEai Grozea CSM Braila LPS Braila
4 6 gg;?i;(%mitm Adam LPS Focsani
5 8 SSS;é::Jefan Gavriluta CSM Sfantul Gheorghe
6 1 Zgg:l‘ ':gfjei Olaru LPS Constanta
7 2 ?gg;égé%nm Radu CS Farul Constanta LPS Constanta
8 7 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

426

9473

2703

9481

4582

4460

4291

1555

08/03/2025,10:20 AM

React.

Result

54.82
PB

56.31
PB

57.01

59.19

59.44
PB

1:00.34
PB

1:02.05

1:07.51
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2) 08/03/2025, 10:20 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Sgﬁ:f*&ggdrei Rusu LPS Focsani 9457 gg.ss
2 6 lonut Robert Adelin Mica CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6534 1:00.73
3 4 ;’g;iao"lj el llie CSS Caransebes 3997 E,:Bm 75
4 8 /;g(&)i:iR%%smin Bratu LPS Focsani 9484 ;;301 .99
5 o  Andreas Vriscu CSM Constanta 22216 1:02.79
6 7 ;‘)‘ff' gf)ajei Andries CSM Craiova 4885 1:05.64
3 Silviu Petrisor Ignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 DNS

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Delia loana Astefanoaie

1 5 2010 - ROU CSM Bacau

Larisa Andreea Mocanu

2 6 2009 - ROU LPS Focsani CSM Focsani
Antonia loana Popa

3 7 2011 - ROU LPS Constanta

4 3 Maria Alexandra Trandafir CSS Calarasi

2010 - ROU

Nicoleta Cornelia Eli Manea

5 4 2008 - ROU CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

12685

9475

4481

3916

6543

08/03/2025,10:10 AM

React.

Result

1:02.74
SB

1:05.82

1:07.75
PB

1:08.90
PB

1:25.43
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 10:45 AM
Place  Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Sggg?:;ﬁi Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3858 :,'888
2 Iz.ggggn;ic;JUTeodor Ciubotariu CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 :égs
g ShefanManole LPS lasi 6301 180
3 Zg;;efgﬁ’ja“d'“ Tilica CSS Constantin Istrati Campina CSM Bucuresti 7760 1.80
5 Mihnea Stefan Buturuga CSS C.Istrati Campina 7782 L7°
6 gg(r)l;ar;g;ghel CSS C.Istrati Campina 7779 1.70
7 hicolas Cristian Lungu CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi 6360 1.70
8 ;'(;'gaf';gff Gheorghe CSS C.Istrati Campina 7798 1;3730
8 Qggg‘i%‘g“ CSM Baia Mare 6615 1.70
10 yannis Andrel loan Petcu CSS C.lstrati Campina 7783 1.65
17~ Robert Catalin Badea CS Dinamo Bucuresti 636  1.55

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

Athlete

Bence Sebi
2008 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Stefan Manole
2009 - ROU

Petre Alexandru Tilica
2008 - ROU

Mihnea Stefan Buturuga
2009 - ROU

Serban Anghel
2009 - ROU

Nicolas Cristian Lungu
2010 - ROU

Horia-losif Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Yannis Andrei loan Petcu
2010 - ROU

Robert Catalin Badea
2009 - ROU

Attempts

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92
[o) (o] o XXX
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92
o o Xo XXX
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- - o] o
1.80 1.84

o XXX

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
1.80 1.84

o XXX

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- o X0 XX0
1.80

XXX

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- - o] o
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- - (0] X0
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- o o] X0
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
[o) o [o] X0
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- o o] X0
1.50 1.55 1.60

o o XXX
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1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70
X0

1.70

1.70

1.70
X0

1.70
X0

1.70
XXX

1.75

1.75

1.75
X0

1.75
X0

1.75
XX0

1.75
XXX

1.75
XXX

1.75
XXX

1.75
XXX
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

High Jump - Girls - U18 - Final 08/03/2025,11:15 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Alis-Cristina Munteanu

1 2011 - ROU CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1287 1.66

Lena Maria lonescu

1 2008 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 16636 1.66
Ingrid Reka Szatmary-Bujor 1.66

3 2070 - ROU ACS Progress Oradea 21303 PB
Maria Olteanu .

4 2008 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 18382 1.66
Teia-Maria Dracea . .

5 2070 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 818 1.58
Mara Andreea Ursanu A . . 1.53

6 2009 - ROU CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi 6354 PB
lulia Roberta Ruscior - . . 1.53

7 2009 - ROU CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi 6365 SB

ooc ~ NeraPintyo CSS Odorheiu Secui 11936 1.48
2007 - ROU orheiu Secuiesc .
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025

Attempts - High Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Alis-Cristina Munteanu
2011 - ROU

Lena Maria lonescu

L 2008 - ROU

3 Ingrid Reka Szatmary-Bujor
2010 - ROU

4 Maria Olteanu
2008 - ROU

5 Teia-Maria Dracea
2010 - ROU

6 Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

7 lulia Roberta Ruscior
2009 - ROU
Nora Pintyo

0oc 2007 - ROU

Attempts

1.43 1.48
- o
1.70

XXX

1.43 1.48
1.70

XXX

1.43 1.48
- o
1.70

XXX

1.43 1.48
1.70

XXX

1.43 1.48
1.43 1.48
- o]
1.43 1.48
[o) X0
1.43 1.48
[o) X0
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1.53

1.53

1.53

1.53

1.53
X0

1.53
Xo

1.53
X0

1.53
XXX

1.58

1.58

1.58

1.58

1.58
X0

1.58
XXX

1.58
XXX

- Bucuresti

1.62

1.62

1.62
X0

1.62
X0

1.62
XXX

1.66
X0

1.66
X0

1.66
X0

1.66
XX0
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Luca Gabriel Raducan
2009 - ROU

David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU

Stefan Manole
2009 - ROU

Vlad Alexandru Bivol
2011 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

Lorenzo Stefano Nutescu
2011 - ROU

Viktor Balla
2011 - ROU

Stefan Andrei Ungureanu
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Club/School

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova

LPS lasi

CSS 5 Bucuresti

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSS 5 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Campulung Muscel

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/03/2025, 09:00 AM

Bib

1551

386

6391

13081

1555

6899

13077

6897

383

Result

4.00
=PB

3.80
=SB

3.30

3.30
PB

3.30
PB

3.00

2.80
=PB

DNS

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Luca Gabriel Raducan
2009 - ROU

David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU

Stefan Manole
2009 - ROU

Vlad Alexandru Bivol
2011 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

Lorenzo Stefano Nutescu
2011 - ROU

Attempts

2.50

3.10

3.70

2.50

3.10

3.70

2.50

3.10

2.50

3.10

2.50

3.10

XX0

2.50

3.10
XXX

2.50
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2.60

3.20

3.80

2.60

3.20

3.80

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

X0

2.60

2.60

2.70

3.30

3.90
X0

2.70

3.30

3.90

XX-

2.70

3.30

2.70

3.30
XXO0

2.70

3.30

XXo

2.70

2.70

2.80

3.40

4.00

2.80

3.40

4.00

2.80

3.40

XXX

2.80

3.40

2.80

3.40

XXX

2.80

2.80

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

2.90

3.50

4.10
XXX

2.90

3.50
X0

2.90

2.90
XX0

3.50
XXX

2.90

2.90

2.90
XXX

3.00

3.60

3.00

3.60

3.00

X0

3.00

3.00

3.00
XX0
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Pole Vault - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Maria Catalina Zarcan
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Izabela Barboi
2009 - ROU

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Mara Dana Prundus
2009 - ROU

Chioma loana Udo
2011 - ROU

Stefania Denisa Stejereanu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Onesti

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Targu Mures

CS Atletic Cluj

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Campulung Muscel

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

17806

379

6925

18534

363

357

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 09:00 AM

Result

3.60

3.00

2.80

2.70

2.60

2.40
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Girls - U18

Place

Athlete

Maria Catalina Zarcan
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Izabela Barboi
2009 - ROU

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Mara Dana Prundus
2009 - ROU

Chioma loana Udo

2011 - ROU

Stefania Denisa Stejereanu
2011 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala

- Final

Attempts

2.20 2.30
2.80 2.90
3.40 3.50
o -
2.20 2.30
2.80 2.90
X0 XX0
2.20 2.30
2.80 2.90
o XXX
2.20 2.30
o -
2.80

XXX

2.20 2.30
o -
2.20 2.30
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2.40

3.00

3.60
XX0

2.40

3.00

Xo

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.40

- 2-08/03/2025

2.50

3.10

3.75
XXX

2.50

3.10

XXX

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50
XXX

- Bucuresti

2.60

3.20

2.60

2.60

2.60

XX0

2.60
Xo

2.70

3.30

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70
XXT
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Athlete

Alexandru Matei Goicea
2008 - ROU

Stoian Sergiu Macsimus
2008 - ROU

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Gruia Nicolescu
2009 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Stefan David Poiana
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Razvan lonita
2008 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Stefan Gabriel Cazacu
2011 - ROU

Ardo File
2009 - ROU

lannis Cosma
2009 - ROU

Levente Balazs
2008 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Mircea Luka Dorneanu
2010 - ROU

David Andrei Draghiciu
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Serban Dragan
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Onesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS 5 Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

Liceul cu Program Sportiv

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Baia Mare

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Onesti

LPS Brasov

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

10842

2161

778

1519

19727

2363

6382

10867

6615

19406

6212

9204

6926

10009

2176

3079

18220

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/03/2025,11:35 AM

Result

7.05
PB (7.03)

7.05
PB

6.67

6.46

6.42

6.22
PB

6.22
PB

6.19

6.15

5.94
=PB

5.85
PB (5.73)

5.74
PB (5.60)

5.69

5.30
PB

5.20
PB

DNS

DNS

Wind

+2.2

+1.6

+0.0

+1.7

+1.0

+0.7

+0.6

+1.1

+0.4

+2.2

+2.2

+1.7

+0.4

+1.3
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final 08/03/2025,11:35 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind

Stefan Razvan Popescu

2008 - ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 988 DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Athlete

Alexandru Matei Goicea
2008 - ROU

Stoian Sergiu Macsimus
2008 - ROU

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Gruia Nicolescu
2009 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Stefan David Poiana
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Razvan lonita
2008 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Stefan Gabriel Cazacu
2011 - ROU

Ardo File
2009 - ROU

lannis Cosma
2009 - ROU

Levente Balazs
2008 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Mircea Luka Dorneanu
2010 - ROU

David Andrei Draghiciu
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Serban Dragan
2009 - ROU

Attempts

7.05/+2.2

6.44/-0.9

x/+1.0

6.41/-1.9

6.22/-1.3

6.16/-0.8

x/+0.5

5.84/-0.8

x/-0.3

4.98/-0.6

x/-0.3

5.60/-0.3

562/-1.6

5.30/+0.4

5.08/+0.0
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7.03/+0.1

6.96 /+1.2

6.46 / +0.4

x/+1.1

6.42/+1.0

x/+2.4

5.01/-0.2

6.19/+0.6

5.64/+1.2

5.81/+1.8

5.85/+2.2

5.74/+2.2

5.69/+1.7

5.23/+0.8

5.07/+2.2

6.80/+0.2

6.67 /+0.0

6.46 / +1.7

6.38/-1.5

x/+1.0

6.22/+0.7

6.08/+0.5

6.15/+1.1

5.94/+0.4

5.73/+0.0

5.53/-0.7

554/-0.2

x/-0.1

5.20/+1.3

6.80/-0.4

0.17 / NWI

6.62/-2.0

6.27/-1.0

6.17/-2.5

596/-1.6

496/-19

494/-2.8

x/-1.2

7.05/+1.6

6.34/-1.3

6.37/-1.7

x/-1.4

6.22/-0.3

5.27/-1.5

599/-0.4

x/-0.7

6.59/-0.6

6.61/-0.9

x/-0.6

x/-0.4

6.12/-1.6

x/-0.8

x/-0.2
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place  Athlete Attempts

Stefan Razvan Popescu
2008 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Ana-Maria Dogan
2008 - ROU

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Sofia loana Cociasu
2008 - ROU

Renata Lukacs
2008 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Luiza Andrada Stoica
2008 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

Maria Sofia Rus
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

Antonia Ariana Szekely
2009 - ROU

Diana-Eugenia Tiu
2008 - ROU

Amalia Maria Baciu
2009 - ROU

Maria Alexia Codin
2009 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

ACS Progress Oradea

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Soimii Sibiu

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi

ACS Progress Oradea

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Sighetul Marmatiei

CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSM Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Bib

19781

631

1361

17761

21301

19405

10010

15594

1351

6354

21305

13028

23403

13084

3855

19892

19418

Result

5.94

5.84

5.79
PB

5.36
PB

5.32
PB

5.27
PB

5.21
PB

5.18
PB

5.15
SB

5.14
SB

5.00
PB

4.98
PB

4.97
PB

4.96

4.79
PB

4.77

4.76

08/03/2025, 09:00 AM

Wind

+0.0

+0.5

+0.4

+0.2

-1.0

-1.2

-1.3

+0.9
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Maria Andreea Bozdog

18 2008 - ROU
19 Meryem Karasevda
2011 - ROU
20 Maya Elena Lungu-Cortusan

2009 - ROU

Daniela loana Oana
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala

Club/School

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Craiova

AC lacris

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

- 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Bib

3567

17778

4866

1939

08/03/2025, 09:00 AM

Result

4.60

4.50

4.30

DNS

Wind

1.7
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Ana-Maria Dogan
2008 - ROU

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Sofia loana Cociasu
2008 - ROU

Renata Lukacs
2008 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Luiza Andrada Stoica
2008 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

Maria Sofia Rus
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

Antonia Ariana Szekely
2009 - ROU

Diana-Eugenia Tiu
2008 - ROU

Amalia Maria Baciu
2009 - ROU

Maria Alexia Codin
2009 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

-U18 - Final

Attempts

x/-0.4

5.51/-1.0

5.28/-0.5

x/-0.4

5.06/+0.2

x/-0.4

x/-0.7

5.18/+0.4

x/-0.7

x/+0.1

x/+0.0

447/-1.4

4.97/-1.0

x/-1.0

4.78/+40.0

472/-0.8

4.75/+0.3

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

x/-0.6

5.77/-11

x/-1.0

5.27/-0.6

5.32/+40.5

516/-0.4

5.21/-0.5

4.53/+0.3

x/-0.5

4.99/+40.2

x/+0.0

487/-13

4.84/-1.4

491/-1.2

4.79/-0.5

4.77/-1.3

x/+0.4

5.69/-0.9

5.66/-1.3

539/-1.2

5.36/-0.8

532/-04

4.96 /-0.5

4.94/-0.7

4.73/-0.3

5.15/-0.8

5.14/-0.3

5.00/+0.2

4.98/-0.8

4.60/-1.4

4.96/-1.2

4.65/-0.5

4.64/-11

4.76 / +0.9

5.94/-0.3

5.84/+0.0

5.43/-0.8

5.14/-0.6

522/-1.6

x/-0.2

495/-09

4.94/-0.6

590/-0.6

5.79/-0.7

529/-0.6

5.01/-0.5

x/-0.3

4.90/-1.3

5.02/+0.4

x/+0.1

5.45/+0.0

522/-0.1

5.30/+0.5

5.27/-0.7

5.18/+1.5

5.14/+1.0
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
Maria Andreea Bozdog
18 2008 - ROU x/-1.8 x/-0.8 4.60/-1.7
Meryem Karasevda
19 2011 - ROU 4.50/-0.4 450/-1.6 4.40/-1.6
g0  MayaElenaLungu-Cortusan X/ +0.1 422/-03 430/-03

2009 - ROU

Daniela loana Oana
2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Triple Jump - Boys - U18 - Final 08/02/2025,11:45 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind

Stoian Sergiu Macsimus

1 oy CSS Onesti 2161 14.53 NWI
2 ggg(;élé\:l)ztei Lixandru CS Dinamo Bucuresti 630 14.09 NWI
3 David-Minai Sarbu CSS Bacau SCM Bacau 2089 13.88 NWI
4 ggg;‘?ﬁg'&“"“ Visan LPS Constanta 4473 13.85 NWI
5 Qé:’;?":éﬂ Marian Gheorghe CSM Bucuresti 19803 13.50 NWI
6 i(t);i;ath(!)e:szan Popescu CSA Steaua Bucuresti 988 12.68 NWI
7 Mircea Luka Dorneanu CSS Onesti 2176 12.13 NWI

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Triple Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

Stoian Sergiu Macsimus

1 Soch o 1442 /NWI - 1420/NWI 12.01/NWI - 14.53 / NWI
Daniel Matei Lixandru

2 poos ROy X/ NWI 14.09/NWI  x/NWI X/ NWI X / NWI X / NWI

3 David-Mihai Sarbu 13.88/NWI  x/NWI 13.83/NWI 1358 /NWI  x/NWI 13.63/ NWI
2009 - ROU

4 Sebastian Adrian Visan 13.34/NWI 13.85/NWI  x/NWI 12.49/NWI  13.49/NWI  x/NWI
2009 - ROU

5 AlexandruMarian Gheorghe 13.50/NWI 1318 /NWI  13.42/NWI  x/NWI 1311/NWI x/NWI
2008 - ROU
Stefan Razvan Popescu

6 otk oy 12.68/NWI  x/NWI 11.81/ NWI

7 Mircea Luka Dorneanu X / NWI 11.44/NWI 11.96/NWI  x/NWI X / NWI 12.13/NWI

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Triple Jump - Girls - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 09:30 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind

Daria Maria Vrinceanu

1 2008 - ROU CSS Bacau SCM Bacau 2067 13.13 NWI

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah

2 2010 - ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 11.99 NWI

Sofia loana Cociasu

3 2008 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19405 11.52 NWI

Ana lustina Rizea

4 2010 - ROU CS Valcea 1924 14179 11.51 NWI

Amelia loana Negulescu

5 2010 - ROU CSS Bacau SCM Bacau 2063 11.35 NWI
6 ;ggf;f{'gga lordache CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 10.90 NWI
7 '2"(')22? ‘;‘gﬁra Stanica CSS Bacau 2090 10.87 NWI
8 2’:;? ,;\gbonie CS Rapid Bucuresti 796 10.50 NWI
9 Mata loana Man CS Rapid Bucuresti 839 1044  NWI
10 ;‘é:’gf’;gﬁdm Zet CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19714 10.29 NWI
11 '2"(')"‘(')23 igga Avram LPS Constanta 4485 10.13 NWI
12 2’;? ,;\gastasia Bente CS Rapid Bucuresti 16599 10.02 NWI
13 lulla Nicolle Adam LPS Constanta 4476 9.97 NWI
14 ;gggf’;"oﬁata""a Vacaroiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 703 9.66 NWI
Timeea Esanu CSM Pitesti 263 DNS

2009 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Triple Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Athlete

Daria Maria Vrinceanu
2008 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Sofia loana Cociasu
2008 - ROU

Ana lustina Rizea
2010 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

Luiza-Elena lordache
2009 - ROU

Maria Andra Stanica
2008 - ROU

Maria Antonie
2010 - ROU

Maia loana Man
2010 - ROU

Alexia Teodora Zet
2008 - ROU

Maria Sofia Avram
2009 - ROU

Maria Anastasia Bente
2011 - ROU

lulia Nicolle Adam
2009 - ROU

Teodora Catalina Vacaroiu
2008 - ROU

Timeea Esanu
2009 - ROU

Attempts

12.88 / NWI

11.69 / NWI

11.07 / NWI

x/ NWI

11.25/ NWI

10.72 / NWI

x/ NWI

10.02 / NWI

x/ NWI

10.03 / NWI

x/ NWI

9.92 / NWI

9.97 / NWI

X / NWI

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

13.13/NwiI

10.91 / NWI

11.28 / NWI

11.38 / NWI

10.97 / NWI

10.90 / NwI

10.48 / NWI

10.50 / NWI

x/ NWI

10.29 / NWI

10.11 / NWI

10.02 / NWI

x/ NWI

9.46 / NWI

11.43 / NWI

11.46 / NWI

11.51 /NWI

11.02 / NWI

10.84 / NWI

10.37 / NWI

10.19 / NWI

10.44 / NWI

10.22 / NWI

10.13 /NWI

x/ NWI

x / NWI

9.66 / NWI

11.38 / NWI

x/ NWI

11.45/ NWI

11.35/NwiI

X/ NWI

10.63 / NWI

10.29 / NWI

X / NWI

x/ NWI

x/ NWI

11.18 / NWI

10.73 / NWI

10.87 / NWI

10.28 / NWI

11.99 / NwWI

11.52 / NWI

11.24 / NWI

11.34 / NWI

10.51 / NWI

10.84 / NWI

10.37 / NWI
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Shot Put (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final 08/03/2025, 12:30 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Raul Andrei Filimon

1 i SCM Bacau 1966 18.43
2 gggséggﬁorel Morutan LPS Cluj Napoca 3703 ;3'32
3 Stefan Oanca CSM Dunarea Galati 5382 17.04
4 i Constantin Rust CSM Bucuresti 19899 15.93
5 Stefan Sherghe CSM Buzau 3257 1550
6 lonut Rares Pasa CSM Buzau 3254 19.24
7 ;:gg s:gsﬂian Heinz CS Comunal Mosnita 10678 ;5'98
8 ggg;"f“;gfffa“ llie CSM Buzau 3256 19-79
Darius Constantin Mesaros CSM Sibiu 7877 NM

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details 104/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Shot Put (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Raul Andrei Filimon
2008 - ROU

Bogdan Viorel Morutan
2008 - ROU

Stefan Oanca
2009 - ROU

Dinu Constantin Rusti
2008 - ROU

Stefan Gherghe
2010 - ROU

lonut Rares Pasa
2009 - ROU

Luca Sebastian Heinz
2008 - ROU

Razvan Stefan llie
2009 - ROU

Darius Constantin Mesaros
2009 - ROU

Attempts

18.43

17.05

16.27

14.50

13.02

12.03

10.79

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

18.24

18.32

17.04

12.87

10.50

16.45

14.86

13.99

14.24

12.45

10.33

17.74

15.99

14.07

12.98

9.25

17.97

16.29

12.11

10.09

16.89

15.93

11.98

10.59
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final 08/03/2025, 11:30 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Marla Roates CS Olimpia Bucuresti 695 13.81
9 2D(a;(l)';a'ERrgiIJnuela Sarban CSS Tecuci 5554 ;3.36
3 ZDS[;I;s.angﬁna Timofticiuc LPS Suceava 12431 ;5.79
4 Patricla Elena Nastasa CSM Craiova 4801 11.96
5 Delia Alexia Anghelas CSS Tulcea 8670 11.85
6 ggﬁ”,efoﬂeag CSS Gloria Arad 526 11.09
7 Beatrice Cristiana Banescu CSS C.Istrati Campina 7775 11.00
8 hlexia Maria Piriol CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9302 10.86
9 Raluca Maria Letai (F01) CS Giroc Chisoda 9875 10.44
10 Daria loana Popescu CSM Ploiesti 16004 10.40

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Shot Put (3kg) - Girls

Place

10

Athlete

Maria Roates
2009 - ROU

Daria Emanuela Sarban
2008 - ROU

Denisa loana Timofticiuc
2009 - ROU

Patricia Elena Nastasa
2010 - ROU

Delia Alexia Anghelas
2010 - ROU

Gabriela Neag
2011 - ROU

Beatrice Cristiana Banescu
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Raluca Maria Letai (FO1)
2010 - ROU

Daria loana Popescu
2011 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

-U18 - Final

Attempts

13.81

12.22

11.95

10.95

10.67

10.44

10.69

9.73

10.33

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

13.25

12.34

11.60

10.85

9.88

10.86

9.97

10.40

13.56

12.69

11.96

10.44

11.03

11.00

10.44

10.40

11.78

12.59

11.85

10.85

10.48

13.30

13.36

12.79

11.08

10.07

10.75

13.27

12.52

11.59

11.21

11.09

9.91

10.61
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Discus Throw (1.5kg) - Boys - U18

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Athlete

Vlad Andrei Ursu
2008 - ROU

Alexandru George Marica
2009 - ROU

Bogdan Viorel Morutan
2008 - ROU

Bogdan Florentin Marica
2009 - ROU

Mario-Gabriel Tudorache
2008 - ROU

Luca Sebastian Heinz
2008 - ROU

Stefan Gherghe
2010 - ROU

Andrei Liviu Maier
2010 - ROU

lonut Rares Pasa
2009 - ROU

Sebastian Slavnicu
2010 - ROU

Darius Constantin Mesaros
2009 - ROU

Damian Martinov
2008 - ROU

Razvan Stefan llie
2009 - ROU

Mario lonut Mincu
2009 - ROU

Mihai Gabriel Enache
2009 - ROU

Constantin Andrei Gabriel
2009 - ROU

lonut Madalin Bedreaga
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Final

Club/School

CSM Craiova

ACS Atletic M&M

LPS Cluj Napoca

ACS Atletic M&M

CSS Buzau

CS Comunal Mosnita

CSM Buzau

CSS Viitorul Cluj LPS Cluj Napoca

CSM Buzau

CA Roman

CSM Sibiu

CSM Buzau

CSM Buzau

CSM Buzau

CES Adjud

CSM Buzau

CSM Buzau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/02/2025, 12:50 PM

Bib Result
46.23
4822 PB
45.15
20961 PB
3703 44.90

20962 43.04

40.48

13387 PB

10678 39.99

38.22
3257 PB
37.97
3598 PB
3254 36.20
7144 33.81
7877 32.21
31.25
3268 PB
30.85
3256 PB
3271 30.84
29.42
22024 PB
3272 23.20
3264 NM
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Discus Throw (1.5kg)

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Athlete

Vlad Andrei Ursu
2008 - ROU

Alexandru George Marica
2009 - ROU

Bogdan Viorel Morutan
2008 - ROU

Bogdan Florentin Marica
2009 - ROU

Mario-Gabriel Tudorache
2008 - ROU

Luca Sebastian Heinz
2008 - ROU

Stefan Gherghe
2010 - ROU

Andrei Liviu Maier
2010 - ROU

lonut Rares Pasa
2009 - ROU

Sebastian Slavnicu
2010 - ROU

Darius Constantin Mesaros
2009 - ROU

Damian Martinov
2008 - ROU

Razvan Stefan llie
2009 - ROU

Mario lonut Mincu
2009 - ROU

Mihai Gabriel Enache
2009 - ROU

Constantin Andrei Gabriel
2009 - ROU

lonut Madalin Bedreaga
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Boys - U18 - Final

Attempts

43.57 X
41.87 43.60
44.90 X

X X
39.46 X
37.99 39.99
30.60 35.38
37.97 37.45
36.20 X
33.81 30.04
X X
30.64 31.25
30.85 X
30.84 X
29.42 27.56
X 20.69
X X

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

46.23

39.41

38.22

33.67

36.14

33.22

32.21

30.14

29.41

30.79

23.20

43.48

41.67

38.07

34.52

35.05

43.04

37.58

38.34

45.15

40.48

109/139



8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Discus Throw (1kg) - Girls - U18

Place

Athlete

Alexia-Teodora Turcu
2009 - ROU

Emma Mihaly
2008 - ROU

Daria Emanuela Sarban
2008 - ROU

Gabriela Neag
2011 - ROU

Raluca Maria Letai (FO1)
2010 - ROU

Carla Carina Paruba
2009 - ROU

Denisa loana Timofticiuc
2009 - ROU

Beatrice Cristiana Banescu
2011 - ROU

Lavinia Gabriela Mihai
2009 - ROU

- Final

Club/School

L.Teoretic Carei CSM Giurgiu

CSS Viitorul Cluj LPS Cluj Napoca

CSS Tecuci

CSS Gloria Arad

CS Giroc Chisoda

CES Adjud

LPS Suceava

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CES Adjud

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 11:25 AM

Bib Result
8255 40.30
3589 ﬁg.19
5554 34.72
526 31.89
9875 30.71
22011 30.18
12431 24.42
7775 24.35

22032 18.20
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Discus Throw (1kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

Alexia-Teodora Turcu

1 2009 - ROU X
9 Emma Mihaly 3550
2008 - ROU ’

Daria Emanuela Sarban

3 2008 - ROU 32.76
Gabriela Neag
4 2011 - ROU 27.58

Raluca Maria Letai (FO1)

o 2010 - ROU 2980
6 gggg'csgbna Paruba 25.75
. ggg;s.angsna Timofticiuc 24.38
g 2Bgf:r‘i¢;eo (Sristiana Banescu 24.35
9 Lavinia Gabriela Mihai 18.20

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

38.53

38.19

34.72

29.12

30.47

30.18

22.93

40.30

32.54

31.13

29.54

20.58

16.26

35.45

31.07

27.62

29.61

24.42

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

37.74

37.11

33.74

30.28

29.57

22.84

20.29

36.56

32.89

33.48

31.89

30.71

21.96

23.40
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Hammer Throw (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final 08/02/2025, 09:00 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Victor Cosmin Nechita

1 2008 - ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1602 59.51
Mihai Filipescu .

2 2008 - ROU CS Viitorul 9565 58.52
Ovidiu Marian Balan . 52.84

3 2009 - ROU CSS Gloria Arad 556 SB

Andrei Raducan

4 2008 - ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1560 39.43
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Hammer Throw (5kg)

Place Athlete

Victor Cosmin Nechita

2008 - ROU

9 Mihai Filipescu
2008 - ROU

3 Ovidiu Marian Balan
2009 - ROU

4 Andrei Raducan

2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Boys - U18 - Final

Attempts

58.00

56.88

52.50

32.61

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

58.50

57.24

39.43

57.71

52.84

36.85

59.51

58.52

37.22
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Hammer Throw (3kg) - Girls - U18

Place

Athlete

Patricia Elena Nastasa
2010 - ROU

Briana Szabo
2010 - ROU

Gabriela Neag
2011 - ROU

Mihaela Elena Apostolache
2008 - ROU

Delia Nicoleta Ladan
2008 - ROU

Polixenia Alexia Bancila
2009 - ROU

loana Samira Martin
2010 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Final

Club/School

CSM Craiova

CSS Gloria Arad

CSS Gloria Arad

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Roman

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Roman

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

4801

567

526

638

7203

11435

7227

08/02/2025, 10:00 AM

Result

57.52
PB

54.82

48.55
PB

46.85
PB

43.96

40.47

NM
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Hammer Throw (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Patricia Elena Nastasa
2010 - ROU

Briana Szabo
2010 - ROU

Gabriela Neag
2011 - ROU

Mihaela Elena Apostolache
2008 - ROU

Delia Nicoleta Ladan
2008 - ROU

Polixenia Alexia Bancila
2009 - ROU

loana Samira Martin
2010 - ROU

Attempts

52.04

46.67

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

57.52

54.17

48.55

46.85

57.20

54.82

46.89

41.57

40.36

54.78

47.45

45.59

41.67

39.92

52.49

45.51

43.96

40.47

57.43
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Javelin Throw (700g) - Boys - U18 - Final 08/03/2025, 10:15 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 \zlé?): ngagian Dima CSS Tulcea CS Farul Constanta 8652 23.25
2 ;g;géwf canu Lic. Teo. Traian Vuia Resita CSU Resita 4084 23.56
3 Erlk Minal Bartha CSM Bucuresti 18424 o1
4 2’:)‘:)’;9 gguba“” CSS Onesti 2194 50.95
5 g;;gaf'Rsc;‘Snci'é CSS Onesti 2172 45.11
6 ?ggzuéRF:)aJtelimon CS Muscel Campulung 216 33.26
7 ggg:érRIOSJefan Tivadar CSS Sighet 6769 :§.49
8 glg)e:rglstlglgrin Putanu CES Adjud 22017 :(8).32
9 Otivian Ortis Noaptes CES Adjud 22023 3012
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Javelin Throw (700g) - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Vlad Georgian Dima
2008 - ROU

Patrick Mocanu
2008 - ROU

Erik Mihai Bartha
2009 - ROU

Mario Ciobanu
2008 - ROU

Stefan Stancila
2009 - ROU

Darius Pantelimon
2009 - ROU

Bogdan Stefan Tivadar
2009 - ROU

Marius Florin Putanu
2010 - ROU

Olivian Ortis Noaptes
2010 - ROU

Attempts

65.25

56.94

46.57

45.53

38.43

36.14

40.32

34.32

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

54.55

50.95

42.18

41.76

42.49

39.50

35.09

47.80

45.03

40.63

38.66

36.12

59.57

51.43

49.51

43.50

37.40

35.91

37.02

61.99

58.56

45.11

39.14

39.18

63.31

42.50

44.26

32.00
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Javelin Throw (500g) - Girls - U18 - Final 08/03/2025, 09:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Karina Maria Baloi CS Giroc Chisoda 9872 43.22

2009 - ROU

Maria Roates

2 2009 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 695 36.78

Timeea Gabriela Tivadar

3 2010 - ROU CSM Sighetul Marmatiei 23401 36.12
Giulia Debora Costea . - 32.25
4 2010 - ROU CSS Sighetul Marmatiei 15784 PB
Stefania Dumitrache . 31.14
5 2010 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17780 PB

Alexia Maria Pirjol

6 2010 - ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9302 29.77

7 gg(;;a"ggﬁ'a Goldan CES Adjud 22015 29.62

8 paria loana Popescu CSM Ploiesti 16004 20.75
Shanice-Dzifa Akabah CSS Soimii Sibiu 15504 DNS

2010 - ROU
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Attempts - Javelin Throw (500g) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Karina Maria Baloi
2009 - ROU

Maria Roates
2009 - ROU

Timeea Gabriela Tivadar

2010 - ROU

Giulia Debora Costea
2010 - ROU

Stefania Dumitrache
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Daria lonela Goldan
2009 - ROU

Daria loana Popescu
2011 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Attempts

42.48 41.70
32.97 X
36.12 X

X 29.06
31.14 30.95
26.92 29.77
X X
16.19 20.64

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

43.22

32.25

27.78

24.44

22.79

18.35

42.26

29.59

29.66

27.59

2473

28.69

16.88

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

43.10

27.86

25.95

30.86

24.28

28.08

20.75

42.50

36.78

28.12

27.47

26.98

29.62

18.74
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

5000m Race Walk - Girls - U18

Place

Athlete

Alexia Alina Bercea
2009 - ROU

Elena Petrescu
2010 - ROU

Maria Sicoe
2010 - ROU

Elena Deea loanovici
2009 - ROU

Maria Uretu
2009 - ROU

Andreea Larisa Ardean
2010 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

- Final

Club/School

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Muscel Campulung

LPS Alba lulia CS Unirea Alba lulia

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

9891

14

18

9865

204

106

08/02/2025, 09:20 AM

Result

27:02.20
PB

29:38.82
PB

DNF

DQ

DQ

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

10000m Race Walk - Boys - U18

Place

Athlete

Alexandru Dirman
2009 - ROU

Dragos lonut Fira
2009 - ROU

Daniel Andrei Popescu
2008 - ROU

Florin Elisei
2008 - ROU

Gabriel Darius P. Zevedei
2008 - ROU

- Final

Club/School

CSM Suceava

LPS Vaslui

CS Muscel Campulung

CSS Tg. Neamt CSM Suceava

CS Muscel Cl. LPS Cl. Muscel

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

12527

12179

194

19041

179

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 08:30 AM

Result

55:00.19
PB

57:29.30

59:04.32
PB

DNS

DNS
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

4x100m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane

1 5
2 4
3 7
4 3
5 4
6 7
7 6
8 2
9 3
10 6

5
00C 4

2

Relay team

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

CSU Resita
ROU

LPS Focsani
ROU
Note: A

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

LPS Braila
ROU

LPS Targu Mures
ROU

CS Dinamo
ROU

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea
ROU

LPS Vaslui
ROU

LPS Focsani
ROU
Note: B

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea
ROU

Romania
Note: U20

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005

ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSU Resita

LPS Focsani

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Briila

LPS Targu Mures

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Vaslui

LPS Focsani

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

Rule TR24.7: Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib Place

0oC

Group

React.

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 01:10 PM

Result

43.85
PB

44.29
PB

45.04
PB

45.41
PB

45.63
PB

45.67
PB

46.13
PB

46.71
PB

46.82
PB

47.13
PB

DNF

DQ
TR24.7

DNS

Split Lap
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

4x100m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3) 08/02/2025,01:10 PM
Place  Lane Relayteam Club/School Bib React.  Result Split  Lap
1 5 gcs)URapid Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti gg.ss
1. Alexandru-Cristian Serban 778
2. David Lorenzo Lautaru 16585
3. Lucas Samuel Stoica 861
4. Matei lonut Runceanu 13099
2 4 CSUResta CSU Resita aa-29
1. Eduard Emanuel Brinzan 4081
2. Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea 4042
3. Robert Ciolacu 4037
4.  Ciprian Irimia 5904
3 7 IF-zgﬁ Focan! LPS Focsani gg.o4
Note: A
1. Claudiu Marian Pacuraru 9464
2. Silviu Stefanut Oana 9473
3. Cosmin Dumitru Adam 9481
4. Alin Gabriel Stan 9469
4 g CoSPlolest CSS Ploiesti a4l
1.  Cristian Teodor Creanga 7671
2. Ayan Alexandru Gudi 7496
3. Alexandru Gabriel Stroe 7698
4.  Georgian-Alexandru Lepus 16405
5 6 gcs)UDinamo CS Dinamo Bucuresti 33.13
1.  Tudor Bogdan Serbanescu 626
2. Patrick Gabriel Giurea 19412
3. Andrei lonescu 675
4.  Daniel Matei Lixandru 630
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

4x100m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3) 08/02/2025,01:10 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 46.71
6 2 ROU C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea PB
1.  Antony Marian Bochileanu 9203
2. Sorin Denis Scoica 9201
3. Razvan Alexandru lonescu 9211
4. Tudor Alexandru Filip 9202
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

4x100m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School
LPS Braila <
ROU LPS Braila

1. Mihail Gabriel Chiriac
2. Rares Andrei Simon
3. Andrei Gabriel Navodaru

4. Pavel Catalin Bunea

LPS Targu Mures

ROU LPS Targu Mures

1.  David Szocs

2. Levente Balazs

3. Raul Grama

4.  Arthur-Mark Gyorgy

LPS Vaslui

ROU LPS Vaslui

1. Raul Marius Pauc
2. Darius lonut Tabara
3. Vlad Nicusor Alin Moraru

4.  Cristian Rachita

LPS Focsani

ROU LPS Focsani
Note: B

1. Mihail Dogaru
2. Andrei Cosmin Bratu
3. Sergiu Narcis David

4. Gabriel Andrei Rusu

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

ROU CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

1.  Alexandru Serban Dragan
2. Petrut Frederico Vieru
3. Fabio Stefan Tudorica

4. Constantin Luca Tita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

2758

2754

2806

2820

6900

6926

6877

6909

12261

12201

12200

12259

9455

9484

9483

9457

18220

9296

9287

9306

React.

08/02/2025, 01:10 PM

Result Split  Lap

45.63
PB

45.67
PB

46.82
PB

47.13
PB

DNF
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

4x100m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3) 08/02/2025,01:10 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
2 ggUOrasanesc Voluntari 2005 CS Orasenesc Voluntari DNS
1. Rares lulian Oancea 17768
2. Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu 17769
3. Laurentiu Cristian Ungureanu 13039
4.  Nikolas Caracostea 17762
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

4x100m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place Lane Relay team Club/School
Romania
ooc 4 Note: U20

1. Jessus Armando Banicioiu
2. Vlad Gabriel Dumitra
3.  Samuel Szilard Jakab

4. Razvan Valentin Stanciu

Rule TR24.7: Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (late takeover)

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

358

735

6894

4118

React.

Result

DQ
TR24.7

08/02/2025,01:10 PM

Split

Lap
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

4x100m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane
1 5
2 4
3 7
4 3
5 4
6 6
7 7
8 6
9 5
10 3

Relay team

CS Dinamo A
ROU

CSM Bucuresti
ROU

CS Orasenesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca
ROU

LPS Constanta
ROU

CS Dinamo B
ROU

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

CS Rapid Bucuresti A
ROU

CSS Focsani
ROU

C.N.M.B. U18
ROU

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Constanta

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Ploiesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS Focsani

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 01:00 PM

Result Split Lap

48.85
PB

48.96
PB

49.63
PB

49.92
PB

50.93
PB

51.50
PB

51.78

51.79
PB

53.36
PB

53.58
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

4x100m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

Lane

Relay team

LPS Constanta
ROU

1.  Sara Maria Petrescu

2. larina Andreea Dima

3.  Antonia loana Popa

4.  Teodora Valentina Dragu

CS Dinamo B
ROU

1. Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2. Daria Cristina Gheorghe
3.  Mara-Alexandra Stanoiu

4.  Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

1.  Stefania Alexia Cirjan
2.  Rebeca-Maria Toader
3.  Ana Maria Stefan

4.  Carla loana Madalina lonita

CSS Focsani
ROU

1.  Daria Marinescu
2. Madalina Dumitru
3. lIrina Elena Betisor

4. Daria Maria Croitoru

C.N.M.B. U18
ROU

1. Maria Gabriela Grujdin
2. Anamaria Claudia Grujdin
3. Raissa Andreea Ivanoiu

4. Maria lonela lvanoiu

Club/School

LPS Constanta

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Ploiesti

CSS Focsani

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

4456

4534

4481

4457

19421

19418

635

627

16412

7647

7729

7695

9534

9502

16138

9517

9298

9303

9207

9308

React.

08/02/2025, 01:00 PM

Result Split Lap

50.93
PB

51.50
PB

51.78

53.36
PB

53.58
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala -

4x100m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place Lane Relay team

1 5 (F;:gUDmamo A
1.  Sara Mahmoudi
2. Diana-Maria Ciuculan
3. Sofia loana Cociasu
4.  Ana-Maria Dogan
2 4 (F:SLI\JII Bucuresti
1.  Alexandra Gabriela Cojocaru
2. loanaDinca
3. Maria Alexia Codin
4.  Carolina-Andreea Punga
3 7 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 2005
ROU
1.  Alexandra Maria Parpalea
2. Maria Pandele
3. Denisa Gabriela Voinea
4.  Alessia-Maria Dan
4 3 CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca
ROU
1.  Sofia Elena Serban
2. lulia Emma Cristoltan
3. Stefania Sofia Golub
4. Teodora Blaga
5 6 CS Rapid Bucuresti A

ROU

1.  Maria Sofia Grigore
2.  Diana-Eugenia Tiu
3. Maialoana Man

4.  Alecsandra Scarlatescu

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/02/2025, 01:00 PM

Bib React.  Result  Split Lap
48.85
PB
634
1361
19405
631
48.96
PB
19740
19783
19892
19781
49.63
PB
17785
17761
17764
13069
49.92
PB
3596
3586
3569
3576
51.79
PB
869
13084
839
4311
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lane

Relay team

CSM Onesti
ROU

CSU Resita
ROU

LPS Pitesti
ROU

CS Dinamo
ROU

LPS Focsani
ROU
Note: A

LPS Suceava
ROU

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

CSM Craiova
ROU

CSS Onesti
ROU

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea
ROU

LPS Vaslui
ROU

LPS Focsani
ROU
Note: B

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea
ROU

LPS Braila
ROU

LPS Targu Mures B
ROU

CSS Caransebes
ROU

Club/School

CSM Onesti

CSU Resita

LPS Pitesti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Focsani

LPS Suceava

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Craiova

CSS Onesti

CSS Ploiesti

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Vaslui

LPS Focsani

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

LPS Braila

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Caransebes

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

08/03/2025, 12:00 PM

Result Split Lap

2:01.41
PB

2:02.47
PB

2:03.05
PB

2:03.70
PB

2:03.99
PB

2:05.90
PB

2:08.02
PB

2:08.79
PB

2:09.13
PB

2:09.46

2:09.67
PB

2:10.73
PB

2:10.86
PB

2:11.43
PB

2:13.40
PB

2:20.42
PB

2:21.52
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CSU Resita
ROU

1. Eduard Emanuel Brinzan

2. Robert Ciolacu

3. Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

4.  Ciprian Irimia

CS Dinamo
ROU

1.  Patrick Gabriel Giurea

2. Daniel Matei Lixandru

3. Tudor Bogdan Serbanescu

4.  Andrei lonescu

LPS Suceava
ROU

1. Marian Vasile Ignatescu
2. lonel Victor Gherea
3.  Stefan Morari

4. Mateo Caleb Strelciuc

CSM Craiova
ROU

1.  Dragan Tudor

2. Andrei-Sorin Stef

3. Mario Gabriel Giurgiu

4.  Albert Belu

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea
ROU

1. Tudor Alexandru Filip

2. Razvan Alexandru lonescu

3. Sorin Denis Scoica

4.  lonut Sebastian Moldovan

Club/School

CSU Resita

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Suceava

CSM Craiova

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

4081

4037

4042

5904

19412

630

626

675

12435

8439

8446

8436

4838

4886

4465

4265

9202

9211

9201

9220

React.

08/03/2025, 12:00 PM

Result Split  Lap

2:02.47

PB

2:03.70

PB

2:05.90

PB

2:08.79

PB

2:09.67

PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3) 08/03/2025, 12:00 PM

Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap

6 5 kgﬁ Targu Mures B LPS Targu Mures §é20.42
1. Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram 6903
2. Roland Imreh 6878
3. Antoniu Bogdan Ghemes 6865
4. Csege Laszlo Kurti 6921
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

LPS Focsani

ROU

LPS Focsani

Note: A

1.

CSS Onesti
ROU

1.
2.
3.

4.

Claudiu Marian Pacuraru
Cosmin Dumitru Adam
Silviu Stefanut Oana

Alin Gabriel Stan

Alexandru Stan
Stoian Sergiu Macsimus
Stefan Stancila

Andrei Apetri

LPS Vaslui

ROU

1.

2.

3.

4.

LPS Vaslui

Cristian Rachita

Vlad Nicusor Alin Moraru

Darius lonut Tabara

Raul Marius Pauc

Club/School

CSS Onesti

LPS Focsani
ROU
Note: B

1. Mihail Dogaru
2. Andrei Cosmin Bratu
3. Sergiu Narcis David

4.  Gabriel Andrei Rusu

LPS Braila
ROU

1.  Matei Florentin Bujor
2. Andrei Gabriel Navodaru
3. Ciprian Andrei

4.  Denis Stefan Marin

LPS Focsani

LPS Bridila

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

9464

9481

9473

9469

2169

2161

2172

2151

12259

12200

12201

12261

9455

9484

9483

9457

16473

2806

2760

2791

React.

08/03/2025, 12:00 PM

Result Split Lap

2:03.99
PB

2:09.13
PB

2:10.73
PB

2:10.86
PB

2:13.40
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place Lane Relay team Club/School
CSS Caransebes
6 4 ROU CSS Caransebes

1. Marius Boboc

2. Darius Gabriel Cozma

3. lanis-Gabriel llie

4.  Remus Andrei Avram

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

4015

3996

3997

4004

08/03/2025, 12:00 PM

React. Result Split Lap
2:21.52
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Sprint Medley Relay - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CSM Onesti
ROU

1.  Cristian Stefan Rosca
2. Denis Gheorghe Taschina
3. Arpad Kristof Kolozsi

4. Flavius lustin Cazacu

LPS Pitesti
ROU

1.  Antonio lonut Arsene
2. Radu Tudor

3. Matei loan Costelian
4.  Mario Petrisor Doaga

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

1.  Rares lulian Oancea

2. Laurentiu Cristian Ungureanu

3. Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu

4. Nikolas Caracostea

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

1. Mihai Alexandru Chivu
2.  Georgian-Alexandru Lepus
3.  Cristian Teodor Creanga

4.  Alexandru Gabriel Stroe

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea
ROU

1. Petrut Frederico Vieru
2. Mihai Cristian Botea
3.  Constantin Luca Tita

4.  Fabio Stefan Tudorica

Club/School

CSM Onesti

LPS Pitesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Ploiesti

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib

9585

2032

4672

9603

402

443

442

426

17768

13039

17769

17762

7690

16405

7671

7698

9296

9280

9306

9287

React.

08/03/2025, 12:00 PM

Result Split  Lap

2:01.41
PB

2:03.05
PB

2:08.02
PB

2:09.46

2:11.43
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Sprint Medley Relay - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Relay team

CS Dinamo A
L 3 ROU
LPS Pitesti
2 7 ROU
3 4 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 2005
ROU
4 6 CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca
ROU
CS Dinamo B
5 3 ROU
CSS Ploiesti
6 5 ROU
CSS Caransebes
7 6 ROU
CSS Focsani
8 4 ROU
C.N.M.B. U18
° 5 ROU

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Ploiesti

CSS Caransebes

CSS Focsani

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

08/03/2025,11:45 AM

Result Split Lap

2:20.95
PB

2:22.50
PB

2:22.74
PB

2:23.20
PB

2:26.18
PB

2:27.95

2:33.36
PB

2:34.37
PB

2:38.08
PB
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Sprint Medley Relay - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Lane

1 3
2 7
3 4
4 6
5 5

Relay team

CS Dinamo A
ROU

1.  Ana-Maria Dogan
2. Carla Ana Maria Cecate
3.  Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu

4. Sara Mahmoudi

LPS Pitesti
ROU

1.  Cristina Stefania Ghita
2.  Patricia Theodora Chiranescu
3. Maia Antonia Stanciu

4. Daniela Alexia Ciobanu

CS Orasenesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

1.  Alexandra Maria Parpalea
2. Denisa Gabriela Voinea
3. Maria Pandele

4.  Yasemin Dalkilic

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca
ROU

1.  Stefania Sofia Golub
2. lulia Emma Cristoltan
3.  Teodora Blaga

4.  Sofia Elena Serban

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

1.  Stefania Alexia Cirjan
2.  Rebeca-Maria Toader
3.  Ana Maria Stefan

4. Carla loana Madalina lonita

- Group A (of 2)

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CSS Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

Bib React.

631

19421

627

634

16270

434

430

419

17785

17764

17761

16586

3569

3586

3576

3596

16412

7647

7729

7695

08/03/2025, 11:45 AM

Result Split Lap

2:20.95
PB

2:22.50
PB

2:22.74
PB

2:23.20
PB

2:27.95
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8/3/25, 1:04 PM

Sprint Medley Relay - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U18 - Etapa Finala - 2-08/03/2025 - Bucuresti

Relay team Club/School
CS Dinamo B . .
ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti

1.  Mara-Alexandra Stanoiu
2. Daria Cristina Gheorghe
3. Eva-Maria Mincu

4.  Cristina-Andreea Musat

CSS Caransebes

ROU CSS Caransebes

1.  Alexandra Nicolle Purdescu
2. Oana Madalina Cubin
3. Isabela Maria Cubin

4. Delia Grace Lazarescu

CSS Focsani

ROU CSS Focsani

1.  Bianca Maria Betisor
2. Daria Marinescu

3. Daria Maria Croitoru
4.  Madalina Dumitru

C.N.M.B. U18
ROU

C.N.M.B. Rm. Valcea

1. Maria lonela Ivanoiu
2. Anamaria Claudia Grujdin
3. Maria Gabriela Grujdin

4.  Raissa Andreea Ivanoiu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27327/details

08/03/2025,11:45 AM

Bib React. Result Split  Lap
2:26.18
PB

635

19418

632

643
2:33.36
PB

4002

4012

4014

4005
2:34.37
PB

16141

9534

9517

9502
2:38.08
PB

9308

9303

9298

9207
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